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WORLD BOCCIA
Veldhoven
Veldhoven 2022 World Boccia Challenger

NUMBER ENTRIES BY NPC

ENTRIES BY EVENT PLAYERS
TEAM
NPC BC1 BC2 BC3 BC4 BC1 / PAIR BC3 l;ilz MEN WOMEN TOTAL
BC2

SVK Slovakia 1 3 0 0 3 0 0 3 1 4
CZE Czech Republic 3 2 1 0 3 2 0 3 4 7
NED Netherlands 2 4 0 0 3 0 0 4 2 6
GRE Greece 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 2 2 4
MAS Malaysia 1 2 0 0 3 0 0 2 1 3
AZE Azerbaijan 0 3 0 3 0 0 2 5 2 7
FRA France 2 2 0 1 3 0 0 4 1 5
GEO Georgia 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 2
JPN Japan 1 3 2 0 0 0 0 3 3 6
ESP Spain 3 1 0 2 3 0 2 3 3 6
ITA ltaly 1 0 2 0 0 2 0 2 1 3
DEN Denmark 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 2
BER Bermuda 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2
KSA Saudi Arabia 1 0 2 0 0 2 0 2 1 3
GER Germany 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 1 1 2
GBR Great Britain 0 0 2 2 0 2 2 2 2 4
TUR Turkiye 0 0 3 3 0 2 2 4 2 6
IRL Ireland 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 1 1 2
BRA Brazil 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 2 2 4
SLO Slovenia 0 1 0 2 0 0 2 1 2 3
UKR Ukraine 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 1 1 2
BEL Belgium 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
SWE Sweden 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 2 1 3
NZL New Zealand 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
Total: 24 19 24 23 18 18 16 12 52 36 88
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ENTRY LIST BY NPC
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CZE

DEN

DEN

ESP
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SPORT
CLASS

BC2

BC2

BC2

BC4

BC4

BC4

BC4

BC3

BCl

BCl

BC2

BC3

BC4

BC4

BCl

BCl
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BC2

BC2

BC3

BC3

BCI

BC3

BCI
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NO.

2212

2208

1202

2404

2407

1406

2406

2303

2109

1104

1205

2308

241

1403

1103

2104

1102

1206

2203

2301

1301

2108

1309

2110

1106

GENDER

NAME

Fuad Garibov

Orkhan
Karimov

Sona
Aghayeva

Bahruz
Mirzayev

Khayal
Islamov

Narmin
Aghayeva

Zaur
Veysalov

Arno Van
Praet

Omar
Hayward

Yushaoe
Andrade

Mariana
Olimpia Silva

Antonio Leme
Alcides
Castro
Domingues
Josiane
Batista da

Silva

Barbora
Skopalova

Roman
Sajdak

Simona
Blazkova

Jifina
Kreibichova

Josef Zabka
Adam Peska

Marcela
Cermakova

Daniel Qvist

Tanija
Madsen

Alvaro
Ballesteros
Cascales

Desiree
Segarra

BCI

53

26

25

21

49

37
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BC2 BC3
26 -
16 -
- 22
25 -
- 50
30 -
10 -
- 12

EVENT PARTICIPATION AND WORLD RANKING

BC4

27

58

24

TEAM
BC1/
BC2

PAIR
BC3
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NPC

ESP

ESP

ESP

ESP

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA

GBR

GBR

GBR

GBR

GEO

GEO

GER

GER

GRE

GRE

GRE

GRE

IRL

IRL

ITA

ITA

ITA

SPORT
CLASS

BCl

BC2

BC4

BC4

BCI

BCI

BC2

BC2

BC4

BC3

BC3

BC4

BC4

BC2

BC4

BC3

BC3

BCI

BC2

BC3

BC4

BC3

BC3

BCI

BC3

BC3
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NO.

2106

1204

2405

1404

1101

2105

2210

2209

2403

1304

2304

1405

2402

2213

1409

231

1302

2103

2205

1307

1407

1308

2314

2107

1305

2302

GENDER

NAME

Serafin
Rodriguez

Sonia
Sénchez
AntUnez

Ramon Prat

Sara Aller
Mayo

Aurelie
Aubert

Ivannh Mitory

Aurelien
Fabre

Faycal
Meguenni

Dorian
Decarme

Robyn
Mcbride

Williom
Arnott

Fiona
Muirhead

Louis
Saunders

Irakli
Seperteladze

Anna
Nazgaidze

llker Ic6z
Nancy Poser

Panagiotis
Soulanis

Alexandros
Papadakis

Pinelopi
Anastasia

Karampeidou

Foteini
Bousiou

Jenny Garde

Patrick
Flanagan

Riccardo
Zanella

Giulia
Marchisio

Mirco
Garavaglia
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EVENT PARTICIPATION AND WORLD RANKING

BCI BC2
39 -
- 18
17 -
26 -
- 59
- 30
16 -
- 19
44 -

BC3

41

23

70

13

42

BC4

37

27

22

32

20

TEAM
BC1/
BC2

PAIR
BC3

26

26

31

31

PAIR
BC4

17

17

12

12
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NPC

JPN

JPN

JPN

JPN

JPN

JPN

KSA

KSA

KSA

MAS

MAS

MAS

NED

NED

NED

NED

NED

NED

NZL

SLO

SLO

SLO

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SWE

SWE

SPORT
CLASS

BCI

BC2

BC2

BC2

BC3

BC3

BCI

BC3

BC3

BCI

BC2

BC2

BCI

BCI

BC2

BC2

BC2

BC2

BC3

BC2

BC4

BC4

BCI

BC2

BC2

BC2

BC3

BC3
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NO.

1107

1208

2214

2215

1311

2307

212

2313

1310

1105

2206

221

2m

2101

2204

1201

1203

2207

2312

1207

2408

1402

2102

1209

2201

2202

2305

1303

GENDER

NAME

Nayu Sakai
Marina Inoue
Shun Sato
Yuki Nitahara

Kazumi
Takenouchi

Keisuke
Kawamoto

Abdulaziz
Alzahrani

Abdullah
Alsamkari

Lujain Al-
Thagfi

Angeline
Melissa Anak

Lawas

Chee Hoong
Lee

Iman Haikal
Saifulifram

Bart Van Der
Veen

Daniel Perez
Bernd Meints

Chantal Van
Engelen

Judith
Bulthuis

Marco Dekker

Greig
Jackson

Natalie Finkst
Blaz Adamlje
Natasa Bartol
Tomas Kral

Eliska
Jankechova

Rastislav
Kurilak

Robert Mezik

Christoffer
Hagdahl

Maria
Bjurstrom

BCI

27
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EVENT PARTICIPATION AND WORLD RANKING

BC2

20

17

24

BC3

48

24

BC4

65

18

TEAM
BC1/
BC2

32

32

32

13

13

13

PAIR
BC3

2]

2]

PAIR
BC4

21

2]
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SPORT
NPC NO.
CLASS
SWE BC3 2306
TUR BC3 2310
TUR BC3 1306
TUR BC3 2309
TUR BC4 1408
TUR BC4 2410
TUR BC4 2409
UKR BC4 2401
UKR BC4 1401
BC1 Female
MATCHES
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
France
1101 A Aubert
SCORE
0
3
0
0
3
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Czech Republic
1103 B Skopalova

SCORE

https://worldboccia.io/event/36/report
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GENDER NAME BCl1

Sebastian

M —_
Hogrell

M Ersoy Turp -

F Havva Alyurt -

M Oner Bozbiyik -

F Fatma ~
Gurbuzer

M Mehmet Emir ~
Ates
Yahya

M e -
Gurbuzer

M Artem Kolinko -

. Nataliia ~
Konenko

EVENT PARTICIPATION AND WORLD RANKING

BC2

BC3

43

67

48

66

BC4

7

Tuesday, August 2, 2022 Start Time 11:40

BCI

NPC BIB

FRA 1107

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

NAME

Japan

N Sakai

Tuesday, August 2, 2022 Start Time 11:40

BCI

NPC

CZE

ENDS

E-1

BIB

1106

NAME

Spain

D Segarra

TEAM
PAIR
BC1/
BC3
BC2

- 35

- 35

NPC

JPN
WINNER
SCORE
1
0
1
2
4
NPC
ESP
WINNER
SCORE

0

PAIR
BC4

29

29

Pool A
Court 6

Pool A
Court 7
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ENDS

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Wednesday, August 3, 2022 Start Time 09:30

NPC

FRA

WINNER

SCORE
0
0
0
2
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
France
1101 A Aubert
SCORE
1
1
3
0
5
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Czech Republic
1103 B Skopalové
SCORE
5
0
3
2
10
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME

Czech Republic

1103 B Skopalova

SCORE

https://worldboccia.io/event/36/report

BCI

BIB NAME

Spain

1106 D Segarra

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Wednesday, August 3, 2022 Start Time 09:30

BCI1
BIB NAME
Japan
1107 N Sakai
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Wednesday, August 3, 2022 Start Time 14:30

NPC
CZE
WINNER
NPC
CZE
WINNER

BCl
BIB NAME
France
1101 A Aubert
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3

SCORE

Pool A
Court b

NPC

ESP

SCORE

Pool A
Court 7

NPC

JPN

SCORE

Pool A
Court 2

NPC

FRA

SCORE
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SCORE
0
3
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Spain
1106 D Segarra
SCORE
3
1
6
0
10
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Malaysia
1105 A Anak Lawas
SCORE
0
0
0
1
1
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Malaysia
1105 A Anak Lawas
SCORE
0
0
2
0
2

https://worldboccia.io/event/36/report
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ENDS
E-4

Total

Wednesday, August 3, 2022 Start Time 14:30

BCI
NPC BIB NAME
Japan
ESP 1107 N Sakai
WINNER
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Tuesday, August 2, 2022 Start Time 11:40
BCl1

NPC BIB NAME

Czech Republic

MAS 1102 S Blazkova

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Wednesday, August 3, 2022 Start Time 09:30

BCI
NPC BIB NAME
Bermuda
MAS 1104 Y Andrade
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

SCORE

Pool A
Court 3

NPC

JPN

SCORE

Pool B
Court 8

NPC

CZE

SCORE

Pool B
Court 6

NPC

BER

SCORE

10
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WINNER

Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Bermuda
1104 Y Andrade
SCORE
0
0
3
1
4
Semi Final
Individual
BIB NAME

Czech Republic

1102 S Blazkova
SCORE
1
1
0
1
3
Semi Final
Individual
BIB NAME

Czech Republic

1103 B Skopalova
SCORE
2
1
1
0
4
Third Place
Individual
BIB NAME

https://worldboccia.io/event/36/report

WINNER

WINNER
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Wednesday, August 3, 2022 Start Time 14:30

BCI
NPC BIB NAME
Czech Republic
BER 1102 S Blazkova
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Thursday, August 4, 2022 Start Time 09:30

BCI
NPC BIB NAME
Spain
CZE 1106 D Segarra
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Thursday, August 4, 2022 Start Time 09:30

BCI1
NPC BIB NAME
Bermuda
CZE 1104 Y Andrade
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Thursday, August 4, 2022 Start Time 13:45

BCI

NPC BIB NAME

Pool B
Court 4
NPC
CZE
SCORE
1
2
0
0
3
Knockout
Court b
NPC
ESP
SCORE
0
0
1
0
1
Knockout
Court 6
NPC
BER
SCORE
0
0
0
1
1
Third Place
Court 1
NPC
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BIB NAME

Bermuda
1104 Y Andrade

WINNER

SCORE

Final
Individual

BIB NAME

Czech Republic
1103 B Skopalova

WINNER

SCORE

POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Pool A

# ENTRANT

Desiree Segarra
nos (]

Spain

Barbora Skopalova
1103

Czech Republic

Nayu Sakai
107 [ ] SAyH S

Japan

Aurelie Aubert
1101
France

Pool B

# ENTRANT

https://worldboccia.io/event/36/report

WINS

WINS

NPC

BER

NPC

CZE

POINTS
DIFF

POINTS
DIFF
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BIB

1106

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

BCI

BIB

1102

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

TB-1

Total

POINTS
FOR

16

15

10

POINTS
FOR

Thursday, August 4, 2022 Start Time 15:15

ENDS
WON

ENDS
WON

NAME NPC
Spain
D Segarra ESP
SCORE
0
0
1
1
2
Knockout
Court 4
NAME NPC
Czech Republic
S Blazkova CZE
SCORE
1
0
1
2
0
4
PDIFF PDIFF
VS RECORD
MATCH END
# 1106 103 1107 101
9 6 1106 -
9 5 103 -
1 2 1no7 -
4 3 1101 -
PDIFF PDIFF
VS RECORD
MATCH END

# 1104 1102

1105

9/82
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POINTS POINTS ENDS PDIFF PDIFF
# ENTRANT WINS VS RECORD
DIFF FOR WON MATCH END
ot Yushae Andrade
1104 =r= g 2 9 14 5 8 5 1104 -

Bermuda

Simona Blazkova
1102 1 5 10 5 6 5 1102 -

Czech Republic

Angeline Melissa Anak

ROUMES RESULTS SUMMARY Individudl - BC1 Femdle 2 nos :

Malaysia
Semi-Final
BIB SIDE NPC RESULT BIB SIDE NPC
1102 Simona Blazkova CZE 3*-1 1106 Desiree Segarra ESP
1103 Barbora Skopalové CZE 4* -1 1104 Yushae Andrade BER
Final
BIB SIDE NPC RESULT BIB SIDE NPC
1103 Barbora Skopalova CZE 4* -4 1102 Simona Blazkova CZE
Third Place
BIB SIDE NPC RESULT BIB SIDE NPC
1104 Yushae Andrade BER 7% -2 1106 Desiree Segarra ESP

FINAL STANDINGS

POOL POINTS KNOCKOUT POINTS
# NAME COUNTRY POINTS NORMALIZATION BONUS PROGRESS KNOCKOUTS PARTICIPATION TOTAL
CZECH
1 Barbora Skopalova 2 0 0 2 7 1 12
REPUBLIC
CZECH
2 Simona Blazkova 1 0.5 0 2 4 1 8.5
REPUBLIC
3  Yushae Andrade BERMUDA 2 1 0 2 2 1 8
4  Desiree Segarra SPAIN 2 0 0 2 0 1 5
5  Nayu Sakai JAPAN 1 0 0 0 0 1 2
6 Angeline Melissa Anak MALAYSIA 0 0 0 0 0 ] ]
Lawas
7  Aurelie Aubert FRANCE 1 0 0 0 0 1 2
BC2 Female
MATCHES
Round Robin Tuesday, August 2, 2022 Start Time 10:35 Pool A
Individual BC2 Court 2
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
Netherlands Japan
1201 C Van Engelen NED 1208 M Inoue JPN
WINNER

https://worldboccia.io/event/36/report 10/82
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SCORE
4
4
1
1
10
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Japan
1208 M Inoue
SCORE
0
0
1
0
1
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME

Netherlands

1201 C Van Engelen
SCORE
0
3
2
0
1
6
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Azerbaijan
1202 S Aghayeva
SCORE
0

https://worldboccia.io/event/36/report

WINNER

WINNER

Event Report | BCMS
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Tuesday, August 2, 2022 Start Time 14:10
BC2

NPC BIB NAME
Spain

JPN 1204 S Sanchez Antlnez

WINNER

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Wednesday, August 3, 2022 Start Time 09:30

BC2
NPC BIB NAME
Spain

NED 1204 S Sédnchez AntUnez

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

TB-1

Total

Tuesday, August 2, 2022 Start Time 10:35

BC2
NPC BIB NAME
Slovakia
AZE 1209 E Jankechova
ENDS

E-1

SCORE

Pool A
Court 1

NPC

ESP

SCORE

Pool A
Court 2

NPC

ESP

SCORE

Pool B
Court 3

NPC

SVK

SCORE

11/82
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SCORE
6
4
2
12
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Slovakia
1209 E Jankechova
SCORE
0
0
2
2
1
5
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Brazil
1205 M Silva
SCORE
0
1
2
0
3
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Slovenia
1207 N Finkst
SCORE
0
0

https://worldboccia.io/event/36/report
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ENDS
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Tuesday, August 2, 2022 Start Time 15:35

BC2
NPC BIB NAME
Brazil
SVK 1205 M Silva
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
TB-1
Total

Wednesday, August 3, 2022 Start Time 09:30

BC2
NPC BIB NAME
Azerbaijan
BRA 1202 S Aghayeva
WINNER
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Tuesday, August 2, 2022 Start Time 10:35

BC2

NPC BIB NAME
Netherlands
SLO 1203 J Bulthuis
WINNER
ENDS
E-1
E-2

SCORE

Pool B
Court 1

NPC

BRA

SCORE

Pool B
Court 3

NPC

AZE

SCORE

Pool C
Court 4

NPC

NED

SCORE

12/82
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SCORE
2
0
2
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Slovenia
1207 N Finkst
SCORE
0
1
0
0
1
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Netherlands
1203 J Bulthuis
SCORE
0
2
1
0
3
Play Off
Individual
BIB NAME
Slovakia
1209 E Jankechova
SCORE
0

https://worldboccia.io/event/36/report
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ENDS SCORE
E-3 0
E-4 1
Total 4
Tuesday, August 2, 2022 Start Time 15:35 Pool C
BC2 Court 2
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Czech Republic
SLO 1206 J Kreibichové CZE
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 5
E-2 0
E-3 2
E-4 1
Total 8
Wednesday, August 3, 2022 Start Time 09:30 Pool C
BC2 Court4
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Czech Republic
NED 1206 J Kreibichova CZE
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 3
E-2 0
E-3 1
E-4 1
Total 5
Wednesday, August 3, 2022 Start Time 16:05 Knockout
BC2 Court b
NPC NAME NPC
Netherlands
SVK J Bulthuis NED
ENDS SCORE
E-1 1
E-2 0
E-3 0
E-4 0

13/82
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SCORE
3
Play Off
Individual
BIB NAME
Czech Republic
1206 J Kreibichovéa
SCORE
1
1
3
0
5
Semi Final
Individual
BIB NAME
Netherlands
1201 C Van Engelen
SCORE
1
0
0
1
2
Semi Final
Individual
BIB NAME
Azerbaijan
1202 S Aghayeva
SCORE
1
1
0
0
2
Third Place

https://worldboccia.io/event/36/report
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ENDS

Total

Wednesday, August 3, 2022 Start Time 16:05

BC2

NPC BIB

CZE 1204

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

NAME

Spain

S Sédnchez AntUnez

Thursday, August 4, 2022 Start Time 10:55

BC2

NPC BIB

NED 1209

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

NAME

Slovakia

E Jankechova

Thursday, August 4, 2022 Start Time 10:55

BC2

NPC BIB

AZE 1206

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

WINNER
NAME
Czech Republic
J Kreibichové
WINNER

Thursday, August 4, 2022 Start Time 13:45

SCORE

Knockout
Court 6

NPC

ESP

SCORE

Knockout
Court 7

NPC

SVK

SCORE

Knockout
Court 8

NPC

CZE

SCORE

Third Place
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Individual
BIB NAME
Azerbaijan
1202 S Aghayeva
WINNER
SCORE
4
2
0
6
12
Final
Individual
BIB NAME
Czech Republic
1206 J Kreibichova

SCORE

POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Pool A

# ENTRANT

Chantal Van Engelen
1201 _
Netherlands

Sonia Sdnchez Antdnez
2oa e
Spain

1208 . Marina Inoue
Japan
Pool B
# ENTRANT

Sona Aghayeva
oo [ 2202
Azerbaijan

https://worldboccia.io/event/36/report

WINS

WINS

NPC

AZE

NPC

CZE

POINTS
DIFF

10

POINTS
DIFF

12

Event Report | BCMS

BC2

BIB

1201

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Thursday, August 4, 2022 Start Time 16:45

BC2
BIB
1209
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total
POINTS ENDS
FOR WON
15 6
10 5
1 1
POINTS ENDS
FOR WON
16 5

Court 2
NAME NPC
Netherlands
C Van Engelen NED
SCORE
0
0
1
0
1
Knockout
Court 6
NAME NPC
Slovakia
E Jankechova SVK
WINNER
SCORE
0
1
1
1
3
PDIFF PDIFF
VS RECORD
MATCH END

# 1201 1204

10 4 1201 -
4 3 1204 -
0] 1 1208
PDIFF PDIFF
VS RECORD
MATCH END

# 1202 1209

1 6 1202 -

1208

1205

15/82
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H# ENTRANT

Eliska Jankechova

-

Slovakia

Pool h Mariana Olimpia Silva
1N -

# ENTRANT

Jifina Kreibichovéa
1206
Czech Republic
Judith Bulthuis
1203 _
Netherlands
Natalie Finkst
2l Foweans
Slovenia

Event Report | BCMS

POINTS POINTS
WINS
DIFF FOR
1 -1 5
n -1 7
POINTS POINTS
WINS
DIFF FOR
2 9 13
1 0 7
0] -9 3

ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY Individual - BC2 Female

Playoffs

BIB SIDE

1201 Chantal Van Engelen

1209 Eliska Jankechova

1202 Sona Aghayeva

1206 Jifina Kreibichova
Semi-Final

BIB SIDE

1201 Chantal Van Engelen

1202 Sona Aghayeva
Final

BIB SIDE

1206 Jifina Kreibichové
Third Place

BIB SIDE

1202 Sona Aghayeva

FINAL STANDINGS

# NAME

1 Eliska Jankechova

2 Jifina Kreibichova

3 Sona Aghayeva

4  Chantal Van Engelen
5  Judith Bulthuis

6  Sonia Sanchez Antlnez

https://worldboccia.io/event/36/report

COUNTRY

SLOVAKIA

CZECH REPUBLIC

AZERBAIJAN

NETHERLANDS

NETHERLANDS

SPAIN

NPC

NED

SVK

AZE

CZE

NPC

NED

AZE

NPC

CZE

NPC

AZE

POINTS

RESULT

3*-1

5* -1

RESULT

RESULT

1-3*

RESULT

12* -1

POOL POINTS

NORMALIZATION

ENDS PDIFF PDIFF
VS RECORD
WON MATCH END
3 0 2 1209 -
A n n 1NR -
ENDS PDIFF PDIFF
VS RECORD
WON MATCH END
# 1206 1203 1207
5 7 5 1206 -
4 2 2 1203 -
2 0 2 1207 -
BIB SIDE NPC
1203 Judith Bulthuis NED
1204 Sonia Sdnchez Antlnez ESP
BIB SIDE NPC
1209 Eliska Jankechova SVK
1206 Jifina Kreibichova CZE
BIB SIDE NPC
1209 Eliska Jankechova SVK
BIB SIDE NPC
1201 Chantal Van Engelen NED
KNOCKOUT POINTS
BONUS PROGRESS KNOCKOUTS PARTICIPATION TOTAL
0 1 8 1
0 1 5 9
0 2 2 7
0 2 0 5
0 1 0 3
0 1 0 3
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# NAME

7  Mariana Olimpia Silva

8 Natalie Finkst

9 Marina Inoue

BC2 Male

MATCHES

Round Robin
Individual

BIB

2214

Round Robin
Individual

BIB

2205

Round Robin
Individual

BIB

2210

https://worldboccia.io/event/36/report

COUNTRY

BRAZIL

SLOVENIA

JAPAN

NAME

Japan

S Sato

SCORE

NAME

Greece

A Papadakis

SCORE

NAME

France

A Fabre

SCORE

Event Report | BCMS

POOL POINTS KNOCKOUT POINTS

POINTS NORMALIZATION BONUS PROGRESS KNOCKOUTS PARTICIPATION
0 0 0 0 0 1
0 0 0 0 0 1
0 0 0 0 0 1

Tuesday, August 2, 2022 Start Time 09:30

BC2
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Slovakia
JPN 2201 R Kurilak SVK
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 1
E-3 0
E-4 2
Total 3
Tuesday, August 2, 2022 Start Time 09:30
BC2
NPC BIB NAME NPC
France
GRE 2210 A Fabre FRA
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 1
E-2 2
E-3 0
E-4 0
Total 3
Tuesday, August 2, 2022 Start Time 15:35
BC2
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Slovakia
FRA 2201 R Kurilak SVK
WINNER
ENDS SCORE

TOTAL

Pool A
Court 2

Pool A
Court 3

Pool A
Court 4
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SCORE
0
0
1
2
3
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Japan
2214 S Sato
SCORE
1
0
0
1
2
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Slovakia
2201 R Kurilak
WINNER
SCORE
5
1
2
2
10
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Japan
2214 S Sato
WINNER
SCORE
1
3

https://worldboccia.io/event/36/report
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ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Tuesday, August 2, 2022 Start Time 15:35

BC2

NPC BIB

JPN 2205

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

NAME

Greece

A Papadakis

WINNER

Wednesday, August 3, 2022 Start Time 13:25

BC2

NPC BIB

SVK 2205

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

NAME

Greece

A Papadakis

Wednesday, August 3, 2022 Start Time 13:25

BC2
NPC BIB
JPN 2210
ENDS
E-1
E-2

NAME

France

A Fabre

SCORE

Pool A
Court 3

NPC

GRE

SCORE

Pool A
Court 7

NPC

GRE

SCORE

Pool A
Court 8

NPC

FRA

SCORE
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SCORE

10

Round Robin
Individual

BIB NAME

Georgia

2213 | Seperteladze

SCORE

Round Robin
Individual

BIB NAME

Malaysia

2211 | Saifulifram

SCORE

Round Robin
Individual

BIB NAME

Malaysia

2211 | Saifulifram

SCORE

https://worldboccia.io/event/36/report
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ENDS SCORE
E-3 0
E-4 0

Total 0

Tuesday, August 2, 2022 Start Time 09:30

BC2
NPC BIB NAME
Slovakia
GEO 2202 R Mezik
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 1
E-2 1
E-3 5
E-4 6
Total 13

Tuesday, August 2, 2022 Start Time 09:30

BC2
NPC BIB NAME
Azerbaijan
MAS 2208 O Karimov
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 1
E-3 3
E-4 1
Total 5
Tuesday, August 2, 2022 Start Time 15:35
BC2
NPC BIB NAME
Slovakia
MAS 2202 R Mezik
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 3
E-3 2
E-4 3

NPC

SVK

NPC

AZE

NPC

SVK

Pool B
Court 4

Pool B
Court b

Pool B
Court 6
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SCORE
2
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Georgia
2213 | Seperteladze
SCORE
3
0
3
0
6
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Azerbaijan
2208 O Karimov
SCORE
1
0
0
0
1
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Georgia
2213 | Seperteladze
SCORE
0
0
1
0
1
Round Robin

https://worldboccia.io/event/36/report

WINNER

Event Report | BCMS

ENDS

Total

Tuesday, August 2, 2022 Start Time 15:35

BC2
NPC BIB NAME
Azerbaijan
GEO 2208 O Karimov
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Wednesday, August 3, 2022 Start Time 13:25

BC2
NPC BIB NAME
Slovakia
AZE 2202 R Mezik
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Wednesday, August 3, 2022 Start Time 13:25

BC2
NPC BIB NAME
Malaysia
GEO 221 | Saifulifram
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Tuesday, August 2, 2022 Start Time 09:30

SCORE

Pool B
Court b

NPC

AZE

SCORE

Pool B
Court 2

NPC

SVK

WINNER

SCORE

Pool B
Court 3

NPC

MAS

WINNER

SCORE

Pool C
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Individual
BIB NAME
Japan
2215 Y Nitahara
SCORE
1
1
0
0
2
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Azerbaijan
2212 F Garibov
SCORE
0
0
1
0
1
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Czech Republic
2203 J Zabka
SCORE
4
0
2
2
8
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Japan

https://worldboccia.io/event/36/report
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BC2

NPC BIB

JPN 2203

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Tuesday, August 2, 2022 Start Time 09:30

BC2

NPC BIB

AZE 2207

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Tuesday, August 2, 2022 Start Time 15:35

BC2

NPC

CZE

WINNER

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Tuesday, August 2, 2022 Start Time 15:35

BC2

NPC BIB

Court 6

NAME NPC

Czech Republic
J Zabka CZE

WINNER

SCORE

Pool C
Court 7

NAME NPC

Netherlands
M Dekker NED

WINNER

SCORE

1

Pool C
Court 7

NAME NPC

Azerbaijan

F Garibov AZE

SCORE

Pool C
Court 8

NAME NPC

Netherlands
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BIB NAME
2215 Y Nitahara
SCORE
0
0
2
0
2
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME

Netherlands

WINNER

2207 M Dekker
SCORE
2
0
5
0
7
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Azerbaijan
2212 F Garibov
SCORE
0
1
1
0
2
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Netherlands
2204 B Meints

https://worldboccia.io/event/36/report

WINNER
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NPC BIB

JPN 2207

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

NAME NPC
M Dekker NED
WINNER
SCORE

5

2

0

1

8

Wednesday, August 3, 2022 Start Time 13:25 Pool C
BC2 Court 4
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Czech Republic
NED 2203 J Zabka CZE
ENDS SCORE

E-1 0

E-2 4

E-3 0

E-4 1

Total 5
Wednesday, August 3, 2022 Start Time 13:25 Pool C
BC2 Courtb

NPC BIB NAME NPC
Japan
AZE 2215 Y Nitahara JPN
WINNER
ENDS SCORE

E-1 2

E-2 0

E-3 0

E-4 1

Total 3
Tuesday, August 2, 2022 Start Time 09:30 Pool D
BC2 Court 8

NPC BIB NAME NPC
France
NED 2209 F Meguenni FRA
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SCORE

Round Robin
Individual

BIB NAME

France

2209 F Meguenni

SCORE

Round Robin
Individual

BIB NAME

Netherlands

2204 B Meints

SCORE

Quarter Final
Individual

BIB NAME

Slovakia

2201 R Kurilak

WINNER

SCORE

https://worldboccia.io/event/36/report
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ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 0
E-3 0
E-4 1
Total 1
Tuesday, August 2, 2022 Start Time 13:05 Pool D
BC2 Court1
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Malaysia
FRA 2206 C Lee MAS
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 3
E-2 3
E-3 1
E-4 1
Total 8
Wednesday, August 3, 2022 Start Time 13:25 Pool D
BC2 Court 6
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Malaysia
NED 2206 C Lee MAS
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 4
E-3 0
E-4 4
Total 8
Wednesday, August 3, 2022 Start Time 18:55 Knockout
BC2 Court 4
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Malaysia
SVK 2211 | Saifulifram MAS
ENDS SCORE
E-1 1
E-2 2
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WINNER

SCORE
2
2
4
Quarter Final
Individual
BIB NAME
Malaysia
2206 C Lee
SCORE
4
1
5
2
12
Quarter Final
Individual
BIB NAME
Japan
2214 S Sato
SCORE
2
0
1
0
3
Quarter Final
Individual
BIB NAME
Netherlands
2207 M Dekker

SCORE

https://worldboccia.io/event/36/report
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ENDS

E-3

E-4

Total

Wednesday, August 3, 2022 Start Time 18:55

BC2

NPC BIB

MAS 2203

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Wednesday, August 3, 2022 Start Time 18:55

BC2

NPC BIB

JPN 2202

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Wednesday, August 3, 2022 Start Time 18:55

BC2

NPC BIB

NED 2204

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

SCORE

Knockout
Court b

NAME NPC

Czech Republic

J Zabka CZE

SCORE

Knockout
Court 6

NAME NPC

Slovakia
R Mezik SVK

WINNER

SCORE

Knockout
Court7

NAME NPC

Netherlands
B Meints NED

WINNER

SCORE
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SCORE

Semi Final
Individual

BIB NAME

Slovakia

2201 R Kurilak

SCORE

Semi Final
Individual

BIB NAME

Netherlands

2204 B Meints

SCORE

Third Place
Individual

BIB NAME

Netherlands

2204 B Meints

SCORE

Final

https://worldboccia.io/event/36/report

WINNER

Event Report | BCMS

ENDS

Total

SCORE

Thursday, August 4, 2022 Start Time 10:55

BC2

NPC BIB

SVK 2206

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

NAME

Malaysia

C Lee

SCORE

Thursday, August 4, 2022 Start Time 10:55

BC2

NPC BIB

NED 2202

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

NAME

Slovakia

R Mezik

WINNER

SCORE

Thursday, August 4, 2022 Start Time 13:45

BC2

NPC BIB

NED 2206

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Thursday, August 4, 2022 Start Time 16:45

NAME

Malaysia
C Lee

WINNER

SCORE

NPC

MAS

NPC

SVK

NPC

MAS

Knockout
Court 1

Knockout
Court 2

Third Place
Court 7

Knockout
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Individual

BIB NAME

Slovakia

2201 R Kurilak

SCORE

POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Pool A

# ENTRANT

Rastislav Kurilak
2201 1#)
Slovakia
Shun Sato
2214 ®
Japan
Alexandros Papadakis
2205 [m
—— Greece
Aurelien Fabre
2210 I
France
Pool B
# ENTRANT
Robert Mezik
2202 1#)
Slovakia
== |man Haikal Saifulifram
2211 - =
Malaysia
Orkhan Karimov
2208 Ce
Azerbaijan
Irakli Seperteladze
Georgia
Pool C
# ENTRANT

Marco Dekker
2207
Netherlands

https://worldboccia.io/event/36/report

WINS

WINS

WINS

NPC

SVK

POINTS
DIFF

n

POINTS
DIFF

24

-19

POINTS
DIFF

18

Event Report | BCMS

BC2

BIB

2202

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

POINTS ENDS PDIFF
FOR WON MATCH

17 8 9

14 8 10

7 4 2

6 4 1
POINTS ENDS PDIFF
FOR WON MATCH

27 10 13

15 5 8

10 6 1

7 3 2
POINTS ENDS PDIFF
FOR WON MATCH

26 8 10

Court 4
NAME NPC
Slovakia
R Mezik SVK
WINNER
SCORE
PDIFF
VS RECORD
END
# 2201 2214 2205 2210
5 2201
3 2214 -
3 2205 -
2 2210 -
PDIFF
VS RECORD
END
# 2202 2211 2208 2213
6 2202
5 221 -
3 2208 -
3 2213 -
PDIFF
VS RECORD
END
# 2207 2203 2215 2212
5 2207
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POINTS POINTS ENDS PDIFF PDIFF
# ENTRANT WINS VS RECORD
DIFF FOR WON MATCH END
Josef Zabka
2203 . 2 4 16 7 5 4 2203 -
Czech Republic
Yuki Nitahara
2215 [ ] 1 -6 7 5 1 2 2215 -
Japan
PS‘!?I DI— M ~n i~ ~ A ~n L] nN1N
POINTS POINTS ENDS PDIFF PDIFF
# ENTRANT WINS VS RECORD
DIFF FOR WON MATCH END
H 2206 2204 2209
r—— Chee Hoong Lee
2206 . . 2 n 16 6 8 4 2206 -
Malaysia
Bernd Meints
2204 1 4 13 5 7 4 2204 -
Netherlands
Faycal Meguenni
2209 = 0 -15 1 1 0] 1 2209 -
France

ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY Individual - BC2 Male

Quarter Final

BIB SIDE NPC RESULT BIB SIDE NPC

2201 Rastislav Kurilak SVK 4* -3 221 Iman Haikal Saifulifram MAS

2206 Chee Hoong Lee MAS 12*-0 2203 Josef Zabka CZE

2214 Shun Sato JPN 3-4* 2202 Robert Mezik SVK

2207 Marco Dekker NED 2-3* 2204 Bernd Meints NED
Semi-Final

BIB SIDE NPC RESULT BIB SIDE NPC

2201 Rastislav Kurilak SVK 8*-4 2206 Chee Hoong Lee MAS

2204 Bernd Meints NED 3-4* 2202 Robert Mezik SVK
Final

BIB SIDE NPC RESULT BIB SIDE NPC

2201 Rastislav Kurilak SVK 2-3* 2202 Robert Mezik SVK
Third Place

BIB SIDE NPC RESULT BIB SIDE NPC

2204 Bernd Meints NED 2-7* 2206 Chee Hoong Lee MAS

FINAL STANDINGS

POOL POINTS KNOCKOUT POINTS
# NAME COUNTRY POINTS NORMALIZATION BONUS PROGRESS KNOCKOUTS PARTICIPATION TOTAL
1 Robert Mezik SLOVAKIA 3 0 0 2 1 1 17
2 Rastislav Kurilak SLOVAKIA 3 0 0 2 8 1 14
3  Chee Hoong Lee MALAYSIA 2 1 0 2 6 1 12
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POOL POINTS KNOCKOUT POINTS
# NAME COUNTRY POINTS NORMALIZATION BONUS PROGRESS KNOCKOUTS PARTICIPATION TOTAL
4  Bernd Meints NETHERLANDS 1 0.5 0 2 4 1 8.5
5  Shun Sato JAPAN 1 0 0 2 0 1 4
6 Iman Haikal Saifulifram ~ MALAYSIA 1 0 0 2 0 1 4
7  Marco Dekker NETHERLANDS 3 0 0 2 0 1 6
8 Josef Zabka CZECH REPUBLIC 2 0 0 2 0 1 5
9  Orkhan Karimov AZERBAIJAN 1 0 0 0 0 1 2
10 Yuki Nitahara JAPAN 1 0 0 0 0 1 2
11 Alexandros Papadakis GREECE 1 0 0 0 0 1 2
12 Faycal Meguenni FRANCE 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
13 Aurelien Fabre FRANCE 1 0 0 0 0 1 2
14 Irakli Seperteladze GEORGIA 1 0 0 0 0 1 2
15  Fuad Garibov AZERBAIJAN 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
BC3 Female
MATCHES
Round Robin Tuesday, August 2, 2022 Start Time 14:10 Pool A
Individual BC3 Court b
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
Japan Czech Republic
1311 K Takenouchi | S. Takenouchi JPN 1301 M Cermakova | Z. Cermdkovd CZE
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
0 E-1 2
0 E-2 5
0 E-3 1
1 E-4 0
1 Total 8
Round Robin Tuesday, August 2, 2022 Start Time 14:10 Pool A
Individual BC3 Court 6
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
Ireland Greece
1308 J Garde [ D. Bermingha IRL 1307 P Karampeidou / K. Karampeidous GRE
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
0 E-1 4
0 E-2 1
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SCORE

Round Robin
Individual

BIB NAME

Czech Republic

WINNER

1301 M Cermakova | Z. Cermékovd
SCORE
6
2
5
2
15
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Japan
1311 K Takenouchi / S. Takenouchi
WINNER
SCORE
0
2
2
4
8
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME

Czech Republic
1301 M Cermakova [ Z. Cermakové

WINNER

SCORE

https://worldboccia.io/event/36/report
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ENDS
E-3
E-4

Total

Tuesday, August 2, 2022 Start Time 18:05

BC3
NPC BIB NAME
Ireland
CZE 1308 J Garde [ D. Bermingha
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Tuesday, August 2, 2022 Start Time 18:05
BC3

NPC BIB NAME
Greece

JPN 1307 P Karampeidou / K. Karampeidous

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Wednesday, August 3, 2022 Start Time 10:35
BC3

NPC BIB NAME
Greece

CZE 1307 P Karampeidou / K. Karampeidous

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3

E-4

SCORE
3
3
n
Pool A
Court 1
NPC
IRL
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Pool A
Court 2
NPC
GRE
SCORE
4
0
0
0
4
Pool A
Court 1
NPC
GRE
SCORE
0
0
]
2
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SCORE
2
5
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Germany
1302 N Poser / S. Luna
WINNER
SCORE
4
3
1
0
8
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Italy
1305 G Marchisio / R. Marchisio
SCORE
2
0
1
1
4
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Saudi Arabia
1310 L Al-Thagfi / E. Alhajri
SCORE
0
3
1
0
4

https://worldboccia.io/event/36/report

Event Report | BCMS

ENDS
TB-1

Total

Tuesday, August 2, 2022 Start Time 14:10

BC3
NPC BIB NAME
Denmark
GER 1309 T Madsen [ M. Andersen
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Tuesday, August 2, 2022 Start Time 18:05

BC3
NPC BIB NAME
Denmark
ITA 1309 T Madsen [ M. Andersen
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Tuesday, August 2, 2022 Start Time 14:10
BC3

NPC BIB NAME
Great Britain

KSA 1304 R Mcbride / D. Mcbride

WINNER

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

SCORE

Pool B
Court 7

NPC

DEN

SCORE

Pool B
Court 3

NPC

DEN

SCORE

Pool C
Court 8

NPC

GBR

SCORE
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Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Turkiye
1306 H Alyurt / K. Alyurt
WINNER
SCORE
2
0
1
1
4
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Great Britain
1304 R Mcbride / D. Mcbride
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Play Off
Individual
BIB NAME
Italy
1305 G Marchisio / R. Marchisio
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Play Off
Individual
BIB NAME

https://worldboccia.io/event/36/report
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Tuesday, August 2, 2022 Start Time 18:05

BC3

NPC BIB

TUR 1310

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

NAME

Saudi Arabia

L Al-Thagfi / E. Alhajri

SCORE

Wednesday, August 3, 2022 Start Time 10:35

BC3

NPC BIB

GBR 1306

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

NAME

Turkiye
H Alyurt / K. Alyurt

WINNER

SCORE

Wednesday, August 3, 2022 Start Time 16:05

BC3

NPC BIB

ITA 1304

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

NAME

Great Britain
R Mcbride / D. Mcbride

WINNER

SCORE

Wednesday, August 3, 2022 Start Time 16:05

BC3

NPC BIB

NAME

Pool C
Court 4

NPC

KSA

Pool C
Court 4

NPC

TUR

Knockout
Court 7

NPC

GBR

Knockout
Court 8

NPC
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BIB NAME
Turkiye
1306 H Alyurt / K. Alyurt
SCORE
1
0
0
0
1
Semi Final
Individual
BIB NAME

Great Britain

1304 R Mcbride [ D. Mcbride
SCORE
0
1
0
0
1
Semi Final
Individual
BIB NAME
Germany
1302 N Poser / S. Luna
SCORE
1
2
0
0
0
3
Third Place
Individual
BIB NAME

Great Britain

https://worldboccia.io/event/36/report
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NPC BIB NAME
Japan
TUR 1311 K Takenouchi / S. Takenouchi
WINNER
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total
Thursday, August 4, 2022 Start Time 10:55
BC3
NPC BIB NAME
Czech Republic
GBR 1301 M Cermakova [ Z. Cermdkovd
WINNER
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total
Thursday, August 4, 2022 Start Time 10:55
BC3
NPC BIB NAME
Japan
GER 1311 K Takenouchi [ S. Takenouchi
WINNER
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
TB-1
Total
Thursday, August 4, 2022 Start Time 13:45
BC3
NPC BIB NAME
Germany

SCORE

SCORE

SCORE

NPC

JPN

Knockout

Court 3

NPC

CZE

Knockout

Court 4

NPC

JPN

Third Place

NPC

Court 6
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BIB NAME

1304 R Mcbride / D. Mcbride

Final
Individual

WINNER

SCORE

Event Report | BCMS

NPC BIB NAME
GBR 1302
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Thursday, August 4, 2022 Start Time 16:45

BIB NAME

Japan

1311 K Takenouchi | S. Takenouchi

WINNER

SCORE

POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Pool A
# ENTRANT
Marcela Cermakova | Z.
1301 Cermékové
Czech Republic
Kazumi Takenouchi [ S.
1311 @ | Takenouchi
Japan
Pinelopi Anastasia
Karampeidou / K.
A — :
Karampeidous
Greece
Jenny Garde / D. Bermingha
oo [ ] Jopmy cetelo-peminghe
Ireland
Pool B
# ENTRANT WINS

https://worldboccia.io/event/36/report

BC3
NPC BIB NAME
Czech Republic
JPN 1301
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total
POINTS POINTS  ENDS PDIFF
WINS
DIFF FOR WON MATCH
3 22 26 9 15
2 12 24 5 4
1 7 18 7 n
o -41 0 0 0
POINTS POINTS ENDS PDIFF
DIFF FOR WON MATCH

N Poser / S. Luna

M Cermakova | Z. Cermdkovd

NPC

GER

SCORE

Knockout
Court b

NPC

CZE

SCORE

VS RECORD

# 1301 1311 1307 1308

1301 -

131 -

1307 -

1308 -

VS RECORD

# 1302 1305 1309
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H#

o

1305

ENTRANT

Nancy Poser [ S. Luna

Germany

Giulia Marchisio / R.
Marchisio

Italy

Tanija Madsen [ M.

PE6) @ 2

H#

1310

Denmark

ENTRANT

Havva Alyurt [ K. Alyurt

Turkey

Robyn Mcbride / D.

Great Britain

Lujain Al-Thadqfi / E. Alhaijri
Saudi Arabia

Event Report | BCMS

ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY Individual - BC3 Female

Playoffs
BIB
1301
1305
1302
1306
Semi-Fi
BIB
1304

1302

Final

BIB

1311

SIDE

Marcela Cermakova
Giulia Marchisio / R. Marchisio
Nancy Poser
Havva Alyurt / K. Alyurt
nal
SIDE
Robyn Mcbride / D. Mcbride

Nancy Poser / S. Luna

SIDE

Kazumi Takenouchi / S. Takenouchi

Third Place
BIB SIDE
1304 Robyn Mcbride / D. Mcbride

FINAL STANDINGS

# NAME

COUNTRY
1 Kazumi Takenouchi JAPAN
CZECH
cela Cermakova
REPUBLIC

2 Mar

https://worldboccia.io/event/36/report

POINTS POINTS ENDS PDIFF PDIFF
WINS VS RECORD
DIFF FOR WON MATCH END
2 14 15 4 7 4 1302 -
1 -4 4 3 3 2 1305 -
0] -10 2 2 0] 1 1309 -
POINTS POINTS ENDS PDIFF PDIFF
WINS VS RECORD
DIFF FOR WON MATCH END
# 1306 1304 1310
2 8 n 7 7 3 1306 -
1 -6 5 2 1 3 1304 -
-2 7 2 0 3 1310 -
NPC RESULT BIB SIDE NPC
CZE - - - -
ITA 0-8* 1304 Robyn Mcbride / D. Mcbride GBR
GER - - - -
TUR 1-3* 1311 Kazumi Takenouchi [ S. Takenouchi JPN
NPC RESULT BIB SIDE NPC
GBR 1-3* 1301 Marcela Cermakova [ Z. Cermdkova CZE
GER 3-3* 1311 Kazumi Takenouchi / S. Takenouchi JPN
NPC RESULT BIB SIDE NPC
JPN 5* -4 1301 Marcela Cermakova [ Z. Cermakova CZE
NPC RESULT BIB SIDE NPC
GBR 8* -4 1302 Nancy Poser / S. Luna GER
POOL POINTS KNOCKOUT POINTS
POINTS NORMALIZATION BONUS PROGRESS KNOCKOUTS PARTICIPATION TOTAL
2 0 0 1 8 1 12
3 0 0 2 4 1 10
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# NAME

3 Robyn Mcbride

COUNTRY

GREAT BRITAIN

4 Nancy Poser GERMANY
5 Havva Alyurt TURKEY
6  Giulia Marchisio ITALY
7 Pinelopi Atncustosio GREECE
Karampeidou
8 Lujain Al-Thagfi SAUDI ARABIA
BC3 Male
MATCHES
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Ireland
2314 P Flanagan / G. Young
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Japan
2307 K Kawamoto | S. Kawamoto
WINNER
SCORE
3
1
5
2
1
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Italy

https://worldboccia.io/event/36/report
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POOL POINTS KNOCKOUT POINTS

POINTS NORMALIZATION BONUS PROGRESS KNOCKOUTS

1 0.5 0 1 3
2 1 0 2 0
2 1 0 1 0
1 0.5 0 1 0
1 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

Tuesday, August 2, 2022 Start Time 11:40
BC3

NPC BIB NAME
Italy
IRL 2302 M Garavaglia / H. Garavaglia

WINNER

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Tuesday, August 2, 2022 Start Time 11:40
BC3
NPC BIB NAME
New Zealand

JPN 2312 G Jackson [ T. Jenkinson

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Tuesday, August 2, 2022 Start Time 16:40
BC3

NPC BIB NAME

New Zealand

PARTICIPATION TOTAL

1 6.5
1 6
1 5
1 35
1 2
1 1
Pool A
Court 1
NPC
ITA
SCORE
3
3
3
3
12
Pool A
Court 2
NPC
NZL
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Pool A
Court 6
NPC
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BIB NAME
2302 M Garavaglia / H. Garavaglia
SCORE
1
1
1
1
4
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Ireland
2314 P Flanagan / G. Young
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Japan
2307 K Kawamoto / S. Kawamoto
WINNER
SCORE
2
1
1
1
5
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Ireland
2314 P Flanagan / G. Young

https://worldboccia.io/event/36/report

NPC

ITA

Event Report | BCMS

BIB NAME
2312 G Jackson [ T. Jenkinson
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Tuesday, August 2, 2022 Start Time 16:40

BC3

NPC BIB NAME

IRL 2307

Japan
K Kawamoto | S. Kawamoto

WINNER

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Wednesday, August 3, 2022 Start Time 12:00

NPC

JPN

BC3
BIB NAME
Italy

2302 M Garavaglia [ H. Garavaglia

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Wednesday, August 3, 2022 Start Time 12:00

NPC

IRL

BC3
BIB NAME
New Zealand
2312 G Jackson [ T. Jenkinson

WINNER

NPC
NZL
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Pool A
Court b
NPC
JPN
SCORE
3
5
1
4
13
Pool A
Court 1
NPC
ITA
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Pool A
Court 2
NPC
NZL
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SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Germany
2311 llcodz [ R. Tréndle
SCORE
0
0
1
0
1
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Turkiye
2309 O Bozbiyik / A. Aslantasg
SCORE
3
1
4
1
9
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Belgium
2303 A Van Praet [ J. Vanderreyt
SCORE
1
0

https://worldboccia.io/event/36/report
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ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Tuesday, August 2, 2022 Start Time 11:40
BC3
NPC BIB NAME
Belgium
GER 2303

A Van Praet [ J. Vanderreyt

WINNER

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Tuesday, August 2, 2022 Start Time 16:40

BC3
NPC BIB NAME
Germany
TUR 2311 llcoz [ R. Trondle
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Wednesday, August 3, 2022 Start Time 12:00

BC3
NPC BIB NAME
Turkiye
BEL 2309 O Bozbiyik / A. Aslantas
ENDS
E-1
E-2

SCORE

10

Pool B
Court 3

NPC

BEL

SCORE

Pool B
Court 4

NPC

GER

SCORE

Pool B
Court 3

NPC

TUR

SCORE

37/82



1/9/22, 14:33

SCORE
2
0
1
4
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Turkiye
2310 E Turp / B. Yesil
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Turkiye
2310 E Turp / B. Yesil
SCORE
2
0
2
0
4
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME

Great Britain

2304 W Arnott / C. Wellfare

SCORE

https://worldboccia.io/event/36/report
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ENDS

E-3

E-4

TB-1

Total

Tuesday, August 2, 2022 Start Time 11:40

BC3

NPC BIB

TUR 2304

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Tuesday, August 2, 2022 Start Time 16:40

BC3

NPC BIB

TUR 2306

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

BC3
NPC BIB
GBR 2306
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3

Wednesday, August 3, 2022 Start Time 12:00

SCORE
0
1
0
3
Great Britain
W Arnott / C. Wellfare
WINNER
SCORE
1
4
2
4
1
Sweden
S Hogrell / M. Hogrell
SCORE
0
1
0
1
2
NAME
Sweden
S Hogrell [ M. Hogrell
SCORE
0
1
0

Pool C
Court 4

NPC

GBR

Pool C
Court 7

NPC

SWE

Pool C
Court 4

NPC

SWE
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SCORE
3
8
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Saudi Arabia
2313 A Alsamkari / Y. Al Mugbil
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Brazil
2308 A Leme [ J. Guardia
WINNER
SCORE
5
1
3
4
13
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Brazil
2308 A Lleme [ J. Guardia
SCORE
0
1
0
1
0

https://worldboccia.io/event/36/report
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ENDS

E-4

Total

Tuesday, August 2, 2022 Start Time 11:40

BC3

NPC BIB NAME

Sweden

KSA 2305

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Tuesday, August 2, 2022 Start Time 16:40

BC3

NPC BIB NAME

Saudi Arabia

BRA 2313

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

C Hagdahl / D. Hagdahl

WINNER

A Alsamkari / Y. Al Mugbil

Wednesday, August 3, 2022 Start Time 12:00

BC3
NPC BIB NAME
Sweden

BRA 2305

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

TB-1

C Hagdahl / D. Hagdahl

WINNER

SCORE

SCORE

14

SCORE

SCORE

Pool D
Court b

NPC

SWE

Pool D
Court 8

NPC

KSA

Pool D
Court b

NPC

SWE
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SCORE
2
Quarter Final
Individual
BIB NAME
Turkiye
2309 O Bozbiyik / A. Aslantas
SCORE
0
0
2
0
2
Quarter Final
Individual
BIB NAME
Turkiye
2310 E Turp / B. Yesil
SCORE
0
0
3
0
3
Quarter Final
Individual
BIB NAME
Italy
2302 M Garavaglia [ H. Garavaglia
SCORE
2
1
0
2
5

Quarter Final

https://worldboccia.io/event/36/report
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ENDS

Total

Wednesday, August 3, 2022 Start Time 17:30

BC3

NPC BIB

TUR 2307

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

NAME

Japan

K Kawamoto | S. Kawamoto

Wednesday, August 3, 2022 Start Time 17:30

BC3

NPC BIB

TUR 2305

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

WINNER
NAME
Sweden
C Hagdahl / D. Hagdahl
WINNER

Wednesday, August 3, 2022 Start Time 17:30

BC3

NPC BIB

ITA 2303

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

NAME

Belgium

A Van Praet [ J. Vanderreyt

Wednesday, August 3, 2022 Start Time 17:30

SCORE
3
Knockout
Court b
NPC
JPN
SCORE
2
1
0
1
4
Knockout
Court 6
NPC
SWE
SCORE
1
1
0
2
4
Knockout
Court7
NPC
BEL
SCORE
0
0
2
0
2
Knockout
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Individual
BIB NAME
Great Britain
2304 W Arnott / C. Wellfare
WINNER
SCORE
0
0
1
2
3
Semi Final
Individual
BIB NAME
Japan
2307 K Kawamoto | S. Kawamoto
WINNER
SCORE
1
0
2
2
5
Semi Final
Individual
BIB NAME
Italy
2302 M Garavaglia / H. Garavaglia
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Third Place
Individual
BIB NAME
Italy

https://worldboccia.io/event/36/report
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BC3 Court 8
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Brazil
GBR 2308 A Leme [ J. Guardia BRA
ENDS SCORE
E-1 1
E-2 1
E-3 0
E-4 0
Total 2
Thursday, August 4, 2022 Start Time 09:30 Knockout
BC3 Court 3
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Sweden
JPN 2305 C Hagdahl / D. Hagdahl SWE
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 1
E-3 0
E-4 0
Total 1
Thursday, August 4, 2022 Start Time 09:30 Knockout
BC3 Court 4
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Great Britain
ITA 2304 W Arnott / C. Wellfare GBR
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 2
E-2 2
E-3 1
E-4 1
Total 6
Thursday, August 4, 2022 Start Time 13:45 Third Place
BC3 Court 8
NPC BIB NAME NPC

Sweden
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BIB

2302

Final
Individual

BIB

2307

POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Pool A

NAME

M Garavaglia / H. Garavaglia

SCORE

NAME

Japan

K Kawamoto / S. Kawamoto

SCORE

H# ENTRANT

Keisuke Kawamoto / S.

2307 | @

2302 l] Garavaglia
Italy
Greig Jackson [ T.
2312 -""'- Jenkinson
New Zealand
Patrick Flanagan / G.
2314 -. Young
Ireland
Pool B
# ENTRANT

Kawamoto

Japan

Mirco Garavaglia [ H.

https://worldboccia.io/event/36/report

WINS

WINS

POINTS
DIFF

29

n

POINTS
DIFF

Event Report | BCMS

NPC BIB NAME

ITA 2305 C Hagdahl / D. Hagdahl

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

TB-1

Total

Thursday, August 4, 2022 Start Time 15:15

BC3
NPC BIB NAME
Great Britain
JPN 2304 W Arnott / C. Wellfare
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total
POINTS ENDS PDIFF PDIFF
FOR WON MATCH END
29 12 13 5
16 8 12 3
10 4 10 5
0 0 0 0
POINTS ENDS PDIFF PDIFF
FOR WON MATCH END

2307

2302

2312

2314

SCORE

SCORE

NPC
SWE
0
0
2
1
0
3
Knockout
Court7
NPC
GBR
0
0
0
0
0
VS RECORD
2307 2302 2312 2314
VS RECORD
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H#

2303

ENTRANT

Arno Van Praet [ J.
Vanderreyt

Belgium

Oner Bozbiyik / A. Aslantas

C Turkey

liker Ic6z [ R. Tréndle
pool S
Germany

H#

ENTRANT

William Arnott / C.

2304 %% Wellfare

Great Britain

Ersoy Turp / B. Yesil

{: Turkey

2306

Pool D

H#

2305

Sebastian Hogrell / M.
Hogrell
Sweden

ENTRANT

Christoffer Hagdahl / D.
Hagdahl

Sweden

Antonio Leme [ J. Guardia

Bragzil

Abdullah Alsamkari [ Y. Al

Mugbil
Saudi Arabia

WINS

WINS

WINS

POINTS
DIFF

-16

POINTS
DIFF

18

POINTS
DIFF

14

13

Event Report | BCMS

POINTS
FOR

n

12

POINTS
FOR

19

POINTS
FOR

16

15

ENDS
WON

ENDS
WON

ENDS
WON

PDIFF PDIFF
MATCH END
#
7 5 2303
9 4 2309
0 1 231
PDIFF PDIFF
MATCH END
H#
n 4 2304
2 2 2310
0 1 2306
PDIFF PDIFF
MATCH END
#
14 6 2305
13 5 2308
0] 0] 2313

ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY Individual - BC3 Male

Quarter Final

BIB SIDE

2309 Oner Bozbiyik [/ A. Aslantag

2310 Ersoy Turp / B. Yesil

2302 Mirco Garavaglia / H. Garavaglia

2304 William Arnott / C. Wellfare
Semi-Final

https://worldboccia.io/event/36/report

NPC

TUR

TUR

ITA

GBR

RESULT

BIB

2307

2305

2303

2308

SIDE

Keisuke Kawamoto / S. Kawamoto
Christoffer Hagdahl / D. Hagdahl
Arno Van Praet [ J. Vanderreyt

Antonio Leme [ J. Guardia

VS RECORD

2303 2309 231

VS RECORD

2304 2310 2306

VS RECORD

2305 2308 2313
NPC
JPN
SWE
BEL
BRA
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BIB SIDE

2307

2302

Final

BIB SIDE

2307

Third Place

BIB SIDE

2302

FINAL STANDINGS

# NAME

1 Keisuke Kawamoto

2  William Arnott

Keisuke Kawamoto / S. Kawamoto

Mirco Garavaglia / H. Garavaglia

Keisuke Kawamoto / S. Kawamoto

Mirco Garavaglia / H. Garavaglia

COUNTRY

JAPAN

GREAT BRITAIN

3 Mirco Garavaglia ITALY
4 Christoffer Hagdahl SWEDEN
5 Ersoy Turp TURKEY
6  Antonio Leme BRAZIL
7 Oner Bozbiyik TURKEY
8 Arno Van Praet BELGIUM
9  Greig Jackson NEW ZEALAND
10 Sebastian Hogrell SWEDEN
1 liker Ic6z GERMANY
12 Abdullah Alsamkari SAUDI ARABIA
13 Patrick Flanagan IRELAND
BC4 Female
MATCHES
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Turkiye
1408 F GUrbuzer
WINNER
SCORE

https://worldboccia.io/event/36/report
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NPC RESULT BIB SIDE

JPN 5% -1 2305 Christoffer Hagdahl / D. Hagdahl

ITA 0-6* 2304 William Arnott / C. Wellfare

NPC RESULT BIB SIDE
JPN 7% -0 2304 William Arnott / C. Wellfare

NPC RESULT BIB SIDE

ITA 3*-3 2305 Christoffer Hagdahl / D. Hagdahl

POOL POINTS KNOCKOUT POINTS

POINTS NORMALIZATION BONUS PROGRESS KNOCKOUTS PARTICIPATION

3 0 2 1 1
2 1 2 8 1
2 0 2 6 1
2 1 2 4 1
1 0.5 2 0 1
1 0.5 2 0 1
1 0.5 2 0 1
2 1 2 0 1
1 0 0 0 1
0 0 0 0 1
0 0 0 0 1
0 0 0 0 1
0 0 0 0 1

Tuesday, August 2, 2022 Start Time 13:05

BC4
NPC BIB
TUR 1401
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3

NAME NPC
Ukraine
N Konenko UKR

SCORE

NPC

SWE

GBR

NPC

GBR

NPC

SWE

TOTAL

l

4.5

45

45

Pool A
Court 7
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SCORE
1
5
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Azerbaijan
1406 N Aghayeva
SCORE
1
3
0
0
4
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Ukraine
1401 N Konenko
SCORE
2
0
2
0
0
4
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Georgia
1409 A Nazgaidze
SCORE
1
0
0
0

https://worldboccia.io/event/36/report

WINNER
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ENDS

E-4

Total

Tuesday, August 2, 2022 Start Time 16:40

BC4

NPC BIB

AZE 1408

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

NAME

Turkiye

F Gurbuzer

Wednesday, August 3, 2022 Start Time 12:00

BC4

NPC BIB

UKR 1406

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

TB-1

Total

NAME

Azerbaijan

N Aghayeva

WINNER

Tuesday, August 2, 2022 Start Time 13:05

BC4
NPC
GEO
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

BIB

1402

NAME

Slovenia

N Bartol

WINNER

SCORE
0
2
Pool A
Court1
NPC
TUR
SCORE
0
0
1
]
2
Pool A
Court 6
NPC
AZE
SCORE
0
3
0
1
1
5
Pool B
Court 6
NPC
SLO
SCORE
1
1
4
6
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SCORE
1
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Georgia
1409 A Nazgaidze
SCORE
1
0
0
1
2
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Slovenia
1402 N Bartol
WINNER
SCORE
3
1
3
1
8
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Greece
1407 F Bousiou
SCORE
0
0
2
0
2
Round Robin

https://worldboccia.io/event/36/report
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ENDS

Total

Tuesday, August 2, 2022 Start Time 16:40

BC4

NPC BIB

GEO 1404

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Wednesday, August 3, 2022 Start Time 12:00

BC4

NPC BIB

SLO 1404

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Tuesday, August 2, 2022 Start Time 13:05

BC4

NPC BIB

GRE 1403

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Tuesday, August 2, 2022 Start Time 16:40

SCORE

Pool B
Court 2

NAME NPC

Spain

S Aller Mayo ESP

WINNER

SCORE

Pool B
Court 7

NAME NPC

Spain

S Aller Mayo ESP

SCORE

Pool C
Court 8

NAME NPC

Brazil
J Batista da Silva BRA

WINNER

SCORE

Pool C
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Individual
BIB NAME
Greece
1407 F Bousiou
WINNER
SCORE
0
2
2
0
4
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Brazil
1403 J Batista da Silva
WINNER
SCORE
2
0
4
0
6
Play Off
Individual
BIB NAME
Spain
1404 S Aller Mayo
SCORE
0
0
0
1
1
Play Off
Individual
BIB NAME
Brazil

https://worldboccia.io/event/36/report
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BC4 Court 3
NPC BIB NAME NPC

Great Britain

GRE 1405 F Muirhead GBR
ENDS SCORE
E-1 1
E-2 0
E-3 0
E-4 1
Total 2
Wednesday, August 3, 2022 Start Time 12:00 Pool C
BC4 Court 8
NPC BIB NAME NPC

Great Britain

BRA 1405 F Muirhead GBR
ENDS SCORE

E-1 0

E-2 1

E-3 0

E-4 2

Total 3
Wednesday, August 3, 2022 Start Time 16:05 Knockout
BC4 Court 3

NPC BIB NAME NPC
Greece
ESP 1407 F Bousiou GRE
WINNER
ENDS SCORE

E-1 2

E-2 3

E-3 1

E-4 0

Total 6
Wednesday, August 3, 2022 Start Time 16:05 Knockout
BC4 Court4

NPC BIB NAME NPC
Turkiye

47182
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BIB NAME
1403 J Batista da Silva
WINNER
SCORE
0
3
0
0
2
5
Semi Final
Individual
BIB NAME
Greece
1407 F Bousiou
WINNER
SCORE
3
3
0
0
6
Semi Final
Individual
BIB NAME
Brazil
1403 J Batista da Silva
WINNER
SCORE
0
1
0
3
4
Third Place
Individual
BIB NAME
Azerbaijan
1406 N Aghayeva

https://worldboccia.io/event/36/report
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NPC BIB NAME

BRA 1408 F GurbUzer

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
TB-1
Total
Thursday, August 4, 2022 Start Time 09:30
BC4
NPC BIB NAME
Azerbaijan

GRE 1406 N Aghayeva

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Thursday, August 4, 2022 Start Time 09:30

BC4
NPC BIB NAME
Slovenia
BRA 1402 N Bartol
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total
Thursday, August 4, 2022 Start Time 13:45
BC4
NPC BIB NAME
Slovenia
AZE 1402 N Bartol

NPC
TUR
SCORE
1
0
1
1
0
3
Knockout
Court 1
NPC
AZE
SCORE
0
0
1
1
2
Knockout
Court 2
NPC
SLO
SCORE
1
0
2
0
3
Third Place
Court 3
NPC
SLO

48/82



1/9/22, 14:33

WINNER

BIB NAME
SCORE
1
0
1
1
1
4
Final
Individual
BIB NAME
Greece
1407 F Bousiou
SCORE
1
0
0
1
2

POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Pool A

# ENTRANT

Narmin Aghayeva
1406 e
Azerbaijan

Fatma Gilrbuzer

1408 *
C Turkey

Nataliia Konenko

18

1401
Ukraine
Pool B
# ENTRANT

Natasa Bartol
oz g hcsesarte!

Slovenia

Sara Aller Mayo
1904 el

Spain

https://worldboccia.io/event/36/report

NPC

GRE

WINS

WINS

NPC

POINTS
DIFF

POINTS
DIFF

19

Event Report | BCMS

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

TB-1

Total

BC4

1403

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

POINTS
FOR

POINTS
FOR

20

Thursday, August 4, 2022 Start Time 15:15

BIB NAME NPC
SCORE
0
2
0
1
0
3
Knockout
Court b
NAME NPC
Brazil
J Batista da Silva BRA
WINNER
SCORE
0
4
4
0
8
ENDS PDIFF PDIFF
VS RECORD
WON MATCH END
# 1406 1408 1401
4 2 3 1406 -
4 3 3 1408 -
3 0 2 1401 -
ENDS PDIFF PDIFF
VS RECORD
WON MATCH END
H 1402 1404 1409
7 1 6 1402 -
2 3 3 1404 -
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# ENTRANT
Pool ,
. + | + | Anna Nazgaidze
# ENTRANT

Josiane Batista da Silva

Brazil

Foteini Bousiou

Greece

Fiona Muirhead

1 Great Britain

POINTS
WINS
DIFF
POINTS
WINS
DIFF
2 8
1 -3
0 -5

Event Report | BCMS

POINTS ENDS PDIFF
FOR WON MATCH
POINTS ENDS PDIFF
FOR WON MATCH

13 5 5

6 3 2

5 4 0

PDIFF
END

PDIFF
END

ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY Individual - BC4 Female

Playoffs

BIB SIDE

1406 Narmin Aghayeva

1404 Sara Aller Mayo

1402 Natasa Bartol

1403 Josiane Batista da Silva
Semi-Final

BIB SIDE

1407 Foteini Bousiou

1403 Josiane Batista da Silva
Final

BIB SIDE

1407 Foteini Bousiou
Third Place

BIB SIDE

1406 Narmin Aghayeva

FINAL STANDINGS

# NAME COUNTRY

1 Josiane Batista da Silva BRAZIL

2  Foteini Bousiou GREECE

3 Narmin Aghayeva AZERBAIJAN

4  Natasa Bartol SLOVENIA

5  Fatma GurbuUzer TURKEY

6  Sara Aller Mayo SPAIN

7  Nataliia Konenko UKRAINE

8  Fiona Muirhead GREAT BRITAIN

https://worldboccia.io/event/36/report

NPC RESULT BIB
AZE - -
ESP 1-6* 1407
SLO - -
BRA 3*-3 1408
NPC RESULT BIB
GRE 6* -2 1406
BRA 4* -3 1402
NPC RESULT BIB SIDE
GRE 2-8* 1403
NPC RESULT BIB
AZE 3*-3 1402
POOL POINTS
POINTS NORMALIZATION BONUS PROGRESS
2 0 1
1 0 1
2 0 2
2 0 2
1 0 1
1 0 1
0 0 0
0 0 0

SIDE

Foteini Bousiou

Fatma Gurbulzer

SIDE

Narmin Aghayeva

Natasa Bartol

Josiane Batista da Silva

SIDE

Natasa Bartol

LR .Y

1403

1407

1405

KNOCKOUT POINTS

KNOCKOUTS

PARTICIPATION

VS RECORD
VS RECORD
1403 1407 1405

NPC

GRE

TUR

NPC

AZE

SLO

NPC

BRA

NPC
SLO
TOTAL

1 12
1 8
1 7
1 5
1 3
1 3
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POOL POINTS KNOCKOUT POINTS
BC4 Male
MATCHES
Round Robin Tuesday, August 2, 2022 Start Time 10:35
Individual BC4
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME
Brazil Great Britain
241 A Castro Domingues BRA 2402 L Saunders
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
4 E-1 0
1 E-2 0
4 E-3 0
0 E-4 2
9 Total 2
Round Robin Tuesday, August 2, 2022 Start Time 14:10
Individual BC4
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME
Brazil Azerbaijan
241 A Castro Domingues BRA 2407 K Islamov
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
0 E-1 3
0 E-2 2
0 E-3 1
2 E-4 0
2 Total 6
Round Robin Wednesday, August 3, 2022 Start Time 14:30
Individual BC4
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME
Azerbaijan Great Britain
2407 K Islamov AZE 2402 L Saunders
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 1
0 E-3 1
0 E-4 2

https://worldboccia.io/event/36/report

NPC

GBR

NPC

AZE

NPC

GBR

Pool A
Court 6

Pool A
Court 2

Pool A
Courtb
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ENDS

Total

Tuesday, August 2, 2022 Start Time 10:35

BC4

BIB NAME

France

2403 D Decarme

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

TB-1

Total

Tuesday, August 2, 2022 Start Time 14:10

BC4
BIB NAME
Spain
2405 R Prat
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Wednesday, August 3, 2022 Start Time 14:30

SCORE
1
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME NPC
Turkiye
2409 Y GurbUzer TUR
WINNER
SCORE
2
1
0
0
1
4
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME NPC
Turkiye
2409 Y Gurbuzer TUR
WINNER
SCORE
1
0
2
1
4
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME NPC
Spain
2405 R Prat ESP
WINNER
SCORE
1
0
3
1
5

https://worldboccia.io/event/36/report

BC4
BIB NAME
France
2403 D Decarme
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

SCORE

Pool B
Court b

NPC

FRA

SCORE

Pool B
Court 3

NPC

ESP

SCORE

Pool B
Court 7

NPC

FRA

SCORE

52/82
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Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Azerbaijan
2404 B Mirzayev
SCORE
2
3
2
1
8
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Turkiye
2410 M Ates
SCORE
0
0
0
2
2
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Azerbaijan
2404 B Mirzayev
SCORE
1
2
0
0
3
Play Off
Individual
BIB NAME

https://worldboccia.io/event/36/report
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Tuesday, August 2, 2022 Start Time 10:35 Pool C
BC4 Court 7
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Turkiye
AZE 2410 M Ates TUR
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 0
E-3 0
E-4 0
Total 0
Tuesday, August 2, 2022 Start Time 14:10 Pool C
BC4 Court 4
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Slovenia
TUR 2408 B Adamlje SLO
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 1
E-2 5
E-3 1
E-4 0
Total 7
Wednesday, August 3, 2022 Start Time 14:30 Pool C
BC4 Court 6
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Slovenia
AZE 2408 B Adamlje sLo
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 0
E-3 4
E-4 2
Total 6
Wednesday, August 3, 2022 Start Time 18:55 Knockout
BC4 Court 2
NPC BIB NAME NPC
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BIB NAME
Spain
2405 R Prat
SCORE
0
0
1
0
1
Play Off
Individual
BIB NAME

Great Britain

2402 L Saunders
WINNER
SCORE
0
2
3
2
7
Semi Final
Individual
BIB NAME
Azerbaijan
2407 K Islamov
WINNER
SCORE
1
3
1
0
5
Semi Final
Individual
BIB NAME
Turkiye
2409 Y Gurbuzer

https://worldboccia.io/event/36/report
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NPC BIB NAME NPC
Azerbaijan
ESP 2404 B Mirzayev AZE
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 6
E-2 1
E-3 0
E-4 4
Total 1
Wednesday, August 3, 2022 Start Time 18:55 Knockout
BC4 Court 3
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Slovenia
GBR 2408 B Adamlje SLO
ENDS SCORE
E-1 2
E-2 0
E-3 0
E-4 0
Total 2
Thursday, August 4, 2022 Start Time 10:55 Knockout
BC4 Courtb
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Azerbaijan
AZE 2404 B Mirzayev AZE
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 0
E-3 0
E-4 2
Total 2
Thursday, August 4, 2022 Start Time 10:55 Knockout
BC4 Court 6
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Great Britain
TUR 2402 L Saunders GBR
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BIB NAME
SCORE
0
0
1
0
1
Third Place
Individual
BIB NAME
Turkiye
2409 Y Gurbuzer
SCORE
1
0
1
0
2
Final
Individual
BIB NAME

Great Britain

2402 L Saunders

SCORE

POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Pool A

H# ENTRANT

Khayal Islamov
2eor [N
Azerbaijan

https://worldboccia.io/event/36/report
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NPC BIB NAME
WINNER
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total
Thursday, August 4, 2022 Start Time 13:45
BC4
NPC BIB NAME
Azerbaijan
TUR 2404 B Mirzayev
WINNER
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total
Thursday, August 4, 2022 Start Time 16:45
BC4
NPC BIB NAME
Azerbaijan
GBR 2407 K Islamov
WINNER
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total
WINS POINTS POINTS ENDS PDIFF PDIFF
DIFF FOR WON MATCH END
1 1 7 4 4 3

SCORE

SCORE

SCORE

H#

2407

NPC

Third Place
Court 4

NPC

AZE

Knockout
Court 7

NPC

AZE

VS RECORD

2407 2402 241
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# ENTRANT

—sg== Louis Saunders
2402 %"'ﬁ

Zalw= Greqt Britain

Alcides Castro Domingues

|
psLl B *

I
= .
Brazil

H# ENTRANT

Yahya Gurbuzer
oo [

Turkey

Ramon Prat
2405 —

Spain

Dorian Decarme
2403

France

Pool C

# ENTRANT

Blaz Adamlje

Slovenia

Bahruz Mirzayev
vios. [N

Azerbaijan

Mehmet Emir Ates
2410 ‘ {:-h
Turkey

WINS

WINS

WINS

POINTS
DIFF

POINTS
DIFF

POINTS
DIFF

-13

Event Report | BCMS

POINTS
FOR

n

POINTS
FOR

POINTS
FOR

13

n

ENDS
WON

ENDS
WON

ENDS
WON

PDIFF
MATCH

PDIFF
MATCH

PDIFF
MATCH

ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY Individual - BC4 Male

Playoffs

BIB SIDE

2407 Khayal Islamov

2405 Ramon Prat

2409 Yahya Gurbuzer

2402 Louis Saunders
Semi-Final

BIB SIDE

2407 Khayal Islamov

2409 Yahya Gurbuzer
Final

BIB SIDE

2402 Louis Saunders
Third Place

BIB SIDE

2409 Yahya Gurbuzer

https://worldboccia.io/event/36/report

NPC

AZE

ESP

TUR

GBR

NPC

AZE

TUR

NPC

GBR

NPC

TUR

RESULT

1-1*

7% -2

RESULT

5% -2

1-6*

RESULT

4-5*

RESULT

2- 4%

BIB

2404

2408

BIB

2404

2402

BIB

2407

BIB

2404

PDIFF
END

PDIFF
END

PDIFF
END

SIDE

Bahruz Mirzayev

Blaz Adamlje

SIDE

Bahruz Mirzayev

Louis Saunders

SIDE

Khayal Islamov

SIDE

Bahruz Mirzayev

VS RECORD
2402 -
241
VS RECORD
# 2409 2405
2409 -
2405 -
2403
VS RECORD
H 2408 2404
2408 -
2404 -
2410
NPC
AZE
SLO
NPC
AZE
GBR
NPC
AZE
NPC
AZE

2403

2410
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FINAL STANDINGS

# NAME

1 Khayal Islamov

2 Louis Saunders

3 Bahruz Mirzayev
4 Yahya Gurbuzer

5 Blaz Adamlje

6 Ramon Prat

7  Dorian Decarme
8  Mehmet Emir Ates

Alcides Castro Domingues

9
K
BC1 Male
MATCHES
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Saudi Arabia
2112 A Alzahrani
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Saudi Arabia
2112 A Alzahrani
SCORE
0

https://worldboccia.io/event/36/report

COUNTRY

AZERBAIJAN

GREAT
BRITAIN

AZERBAIJAN

TURKEY

SLOVENIA

SPAIN

FRANCE

TURKEY

BRAZIL

Event Report | BCMS

POOL POINTS

POINTS NORMALIZATION BONUS PROGRESS KNOCKOUTS
1 0 0 2 7
1 0 0 1 5
1 0 0 1 3
2 0 0 2 0
2 0 0 1 0
1 0 0 1 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
1 0 0 0 0
Tuesday, August 2, 2022 Start Time 13:05
BCI1
NPC BIB NAME
Netherlands
KSA 2101 D Perez
WINNER
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total
Tuesday, August 2, 2022 Start Time 18:05
BCl
NPC BIB NAME
Italy
KSA 2107 R Zanella
WINNER
ENDS

E-1

KNOCKOUT POINTS

PARTICIPATION TOTAL
1 1
1 8
1 6
1 5
1 4
1 3
1 1
1 1
1 2
Pool A
Court 2
NPC
NED
SCORE
1
2
3
3
9
Pool A
Court b
NPC
ITA
SCORE
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SCORE
0
3
0
3
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Netherlands
2101 D Perez
SCORE
0
0
3
0
3
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Spain
2106 S Rodriguez
SCORE
0
0
3
0
3
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Bermuda
2109 O Hayward
SCORE
0
2
2

https://worldboccia.io/event/36/report

WINNER

Event Report | BCMS
ENDS
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Wednesday, August 3, 2022 Start Time 10:35

BCI
NPC BIB NAME
Italy
NED 2107 R Zanella
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Wednesday, August 3, 2022 Start Time 10:35

BCI
NPC BIB NAME
Slovakia
ESP 2102 T Kral
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Tuesday, August 2, 2022 Start Time 18:05

BCI
NPC BIB NAME
Spain
BER 2106 S Rodriguez
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3

WINNER

WINNER

SCORE

Pool A
Court b

NPC

ITA

SCORE

Pool B
Court 8

NPC

SVK

SCORE

Pool B
Court 6

NPC

ESP

SCORE
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SCORE
3
7
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Bermuda
2109 O Hayward
SCORE
1
0
0
1
0
2
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Greece
2103 P Soulanis
SCORE
1
0
1
0
2
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME
Spain
2110 A Ballesteros Cascales

SCORE

https://worldboccia.io/event/36/report
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ENDS
E-4
Total

Tuesday, August 2, 2022 Start Time 13:05
BCl

NPC BIB

Slovakia

BER 2102 T Kral

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

TB-1
Total

Tuesday, August 2, 2022 Start Time 13:05
BCI

NPC BIB NAME

Spain

GRE 2110 A Ballesteros Cascales

WINNER

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Tuesday, August 2, 2022 Start Time 18:05
BCl1

NPC BIB

ESP 2105

WINNER

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3

E-4

NAME

SCORE

WINNER

SCORE

SCORE

NAME

France

| Mitory

SCORE

NPC

SVK

NPC

ESP

NPC

FRA

Pool B
Court 3

Pool C
Court 4

Pool C
Court7
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SCORE

Round Robin
Individual

BIB NAME

Netherlands

2m B Van Der Veen
SCORE
2
0
0
0
2
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME

Netherlands

21 B Van Der Veen
SCORE
1
3
0
1
5
Round Robin
Individual
BIB NAME

Czech Republic

2104 R Sajdak

SCORE

Quarter Final

https://worldboccia.io/event/36/report
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ENDS SCORE
Total 4
Tuesday, August 2, 2022 Start Time 13:05
BCI
NPC BIB NAME
Czech Republic
NED 2104 R Sajdak
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 1
E-3 1
E-4 1
Total 3
Tuesday, August 2, 2022 Start Time 18:05
BCIl
NPC BIB NAME
Denmark
NED 2108 D Quist
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 0
E-3 4
E-4 0
Total 4
Wednesday, August 3, 2022 Start Time 10:35
BCI1
NPC BIB NAME
Denmark
CZE 2108 D Quist
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 0
E-3 0
E-4 0
Total 0

Wednesday, August 3, 2022 Start Time 17:30

NPC

CZE

NPC

DEN

NPC

DEN

Pool D
Court b

Pool D
Court 8

Pool D
Court 6

Knockout
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WINNER

Individual
BIB NAME
Bermuda
2109 O Hayward
SCORE
4
2
0
1
7
Quarter Final
Individual
BIB NAME
Greece
2103 P Soulanis
WINNER
SCORE
6
4
1
0
1l
Quarter Final
Individual
BIB NAME
Slovakia
2102 T Kral
SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Quarter Final
Individual
BIB NAME

Spain

https://worldboccia.io/event/36/report

NPC

BER

Event Report | BCMS

BCI
BIB NAME
Italy
2107 R Zanella
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Wednesday, August 3, 2022 Start Time 17:30

NPC

GRE

BCI
BIB NAME
Czech Republic
2104 R Sajdak
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Wednesday, August 3, 2022 Start Time 17:30

NPC

SVK

BCI

BIB NAME

Netherlands

2101 D Perez

WINNER

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Wednesday, August 3, 2022 Start Time 17:30

BCI

NPC BIB NAME

Netherlands

Court 1

NPC

ITA

SCORE

Knockout
Court 2

NPC

CZE

SCORE

Knockout
Court 3

NPC

NED

SCORE

Knockout
Court 4

NPC
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BIB NAME
2110 A Ballesteros Cascales
WINNER
SCORE
0
1
3
0
1
5
Semi Final
Individual
BIB NAME
Bermuda
2109 O Hayward
SCORE
0
0
0
2
2
Semi Final
Individual
BIB NAME
Spain
2110 A Ballesteros Cascales
SCORE
1
1
0
0
2
Third Place
Individual
BIB NAME
Bermuda
2109 O Hayward

https://worldboccia.io/event/36/report
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NPC BIB NAME NPC
ESP 21 B Van Der Veen NED
ENDS SCORE
E-1 1
E-2 0
E-3 0
E-4 3
TB-1 0
Total 4
Thursday, August 4, 2022 Start Time 09:30 Knockout
BCI Court 7
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Greece
BER 2103 P Soulanis GRE
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 1
E-2 3
E-3 1
E-4 0
Total 5
Thursday, August 4, 2022 Start Time 09:30 Knockout
BCI1 Court 8
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Netherlands
ESP 2101 D Perez NED
WINNER
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 0
E-3 2
E-4 1
Total 3
Thursday, August 4, 2022 Start Time 13:45 Third Place
BCI Court b
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Spain
BER 2110 A Ballesteros Cascales ESP
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BIB

Final
Individual

BIB

2103

POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Pool A

NAME

WINNER

SCORE

NAME

Greece

P Soulanis

SCORE

# ENTRANT

o I

Riccardo Zanella

Italy

Daniel Perez

Netherlands

Abdulaziz Alzahrani

2112
Saudi Arabia
Pool B
# ENTRANT
P Tomas Kral
2102 £
Slovakia
o L Omar Hayward
Bermuda
Serdfin Rodriguez
206 e ]
Spain

https://worldboccia.io/event/36/report

NPC

Event Report | BCMS

NAME

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Thursday, August 4, 2022 Start Time 15:15

WINS

WINS

NPC

GRE

POINTS
DIFF

POINTS
DIFF

BCl1
BIB NAME
Netherlands
2101 D Perez
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total
POINTS ENDS PDIFF
FOR WON MATCH
n 6 3
12 5 9
3 1 0
POINTS ENDS PDIFF
FOR WON MATCH
6 5 1
9 5 6
4 2 0

NPC
SCORE
0
0
2
1
3
Knockout
Court 6
NPC
NED
WINNER
SCORE
2
1
1
0
4
PDIFF
VS RECORD
END
# 2107 2101 2112
4 2107 -
3 2101 -
3 2112 -
PDIFF
VS RECORD
END
# 2102 2109 2106
2 2102 -
3 2109 -
3 2106 -
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Pool C

ENTRANT

Alvaro Ballesteros

2110 Cascales
Spain
Panagiotis Soulanis
2103 |[mm—= v
e Greece
W Ivannh Mitory
2105
France
Pool D
# ENTRANT

oy~

Roman Sajdak

Czech Republic

Bart Van Der Veen

Netherlands

Daniel Qvist

Denmark

POINTS
WINS
DIFF
2 2
1 5
0] -7
POINTS
WINS
DIFF
2 7
1 0]
0 -7

Event Report | BCMS

POINTS
FOR

POINTS
FOR

ENDS
WON

ENDS
WON

PDIFF
MATCH

PDIFF
MATCH

ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY Individual - BC1 Male

Quarter Final

BIB SIDE

2109 Omar Hayward

2103 Panagiotis Soulanis

2102 Tomas Kral

2110 Alvaro Ballesteros Cascales
Semi-Final

BIB SIDE

2109 Omar Hayward

210 Alvaro Ballesteros Cascales
Final

BIB SIDE

2103 Panagiotis Soulanis
Third Place

BIB SIDE

2109 Omar Hayward

FINAL STANDINGS

https://worldboccia.io/event/36/report

NPC

BER

GRE

SVK

ESP

NPC

BER

ESP

NPC

GRE

NPC RESULT

BER 5*-3

RESULT

7% -2

RESULT

2 - b*

2-3*

RESULT

1-4%

BIB

210

POOL POINTS

BIB

2107

2104

2101

2m

BIB

2103

2101

BIB

2101

SIDE

PDIFF
END

PDIFF
END

SIDE

Riccardo Zanella
Roman Sajdak
Daniel Perez

Bart Van Der Veen

SIDE

Panagiotis Soulanis

Daniel Perez

SIDE

Daniel Perez

Alvaro Ballesteros Cascales

2110

2103

2105

2104

2m

2108

KNOCKOUT POINTS

VS RECORD

2110 2103

VS RECORD

2104 2

NPC

ITA

CZE

NED

NED

NPC

GRE

NED

NPC

NED

NPC

ESP

2105

2108
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# NAME COUNTRY POINTS NBRMIARPQINTM®N BONUS PROGRESS KNOCXIOAMITROINISRTICIPATION TOTAL
# NAME COUNTRY POINTS NORMALIZATION BONUS PROGRESS KNOCKOUTS PARTICIPATION TOTAL
1 Daniel Perez NETHERLANDS 1 0 0 2 1 1 15
2 Panagiotis Soulanis GREECE 1 0 0 2 8 1 12
3  Omar Hayward BERMUDA 1 0 0 2 6 1 10
4 Alvaro Ballesteros SPAIN 5 0 0 5 4 ] 9
Cascales
5 Bart Van Der Veen NETHERLANDS 1 0 0 2 0 1 4
6 Riccardo Zanella ITALY 2 0 0 2 0 1 5
7  Roman Sajdak EEZPELCJ:;LIC 2 0 0 2 0 1 5
8 TomasKral SLOVAKIA 2 0 0 2 0 1 5
BC1/2 Team
MATCHES
Round Robin Friday, August 5, 2022 Start Time 10:40 Pool A
Teams BC1/BC2 Court 7
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
Malaysia Netherlands
1105 A Anak Lawas MAS 1201 C Van Engelen NED
2206 C Lee MAS 2101 D Perez NED
221 | Saifulifram MAS 2204 B Meints NED
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
2 E-1 0
0 E-2 2
2 E-3 0
0 E-4 2
0 E-5 3
0 E-6 3
4 Total 10
Round Robin Friday, August 5, 2022 Start Time 14:30 Pool A
Teams BC1/BC2 Court 5
BIB NAME NPC BIB NAME NPC
Malaysia Czech Republic
1105 A Anak Lawas MAS 1102 S Blazkova CZE
2206 C Lee MAS 1206 J Kreibichova CZE
221 I Saifulifram MAS 2203 J Zabka CZE
WINNER
SCORE ENDS SCORE
1 E-1 0
0 E-2 2
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SCORE
1
4
1
0
7
Round Robin
Teams
BIB NAME
Netherlands
1201 C Van Engelen
2101 D Perez
2204 B Meints
SCORE
1
1
0
1
0
1
4
Round Robin
Teams
BIB NAME
Spain
1106 D Segarra
2106 S Rodriguez
2110 A Ballesteros Cascales
SCORE
1
1
1
0
0
0
3
Round Robin
Teams
BIB NAME

https://worldboccia.io/event/36/report
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ENDS

E-3

E-4

E-5

E-6

Total

Friday, August 5, 2022 Start Time 17:20

BC1/BC2

NPC BIB

NED 1102
NED 1206
NED 2203

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
E-5
E-6

Total

Friday, August 5, 2022 Start Time 10:40

BC1/BC2
NPC BIB
ESP 1209
ESP 2102
ESP 2202
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
E-5
E-6
Total

Friday, August 5, 2022 Start Time 14:30

BC1/BC2

NPC BIB

SCORE
0
0
0
2
4
NAME NPC
Czech Republic
S Blazkova CZE
J Kreibichové CZE
J Zabka CZE
WINNER
SCORE
0
0
1
1
3
0
5
NAME NPC
Slovakia
E Jankechova SVK
T Kral SVK
R Mezik SVK
WINNER
SCORE
0
0
0
3
6
2
1
NAME NPC

Pool A
Court 6

Pool B
Court 8

Pool B
Court 6
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BIB

1106
2106
210

Round Robin
Teams

BIB

1209
2102
2202

Semi Final
Teams

BIB

1201
2101
2204

NAME

Spain
D Segarra

S Rodriguez
A Ballesteros Cascales

SCORE

NAME

Slovakia

E Jankechova
T Kral

R Mezik

WINNER

SCORE

NAME

Netherlands
C Van Engelen
D Perez

B Meints

WINNER

SCORE

https://worldboccia.io/event/36/report
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NPC

ESP
ESP
ESP

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

E-5

E-6

Total

Friday, August 5, 2022 Start Time 17:20

BC1/BC2
NPC BIB
SVK o1
SVK 2209
SVK 2210
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
E-5
E-6
Total

Saturday, August 6, 2022 Start Time 10:40

BC1/BC2
NPC BIB
NED 1101
NED 2209
NED 2210
ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

BIB NAME
France
1101 A Aubert
2209 F Meguenni
2210 A Fabre
WINNER
SCORE
0
0
2
4
1
1
8
NAME
France
A Aubert
F Meguenni
A Fabre
SCORE
0
2
1
0
0
0
3
NAME
France
A Aubert
F Meguenni
A Fabre
SCORE
0
0

NPC

FRA
FRA
FRA

NPC

FRA
FRA
FRA

NPC

FRA
FRA
FRA

Pool B
Court 8

Knockout
Court 7

67/82



1/9/22, 14:33

Semi Final
Teams

BIB

1209
2102
2202

Third Place
Teams

BIB

1101
2209
2210

Final
Teams

BIB

SCORE

NAME

Slovakia
E Jankechova

T Kral
R Mezik

SCORE

NAME

France

A Aubert
F Meguenni
A Fabre

WINNER

WINNER

SCORE

NAME

Slovakia

https://worldboccia.io/event/36/report
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ENDS SCORE
E-4 1
E-5 0
E-6 0
Total 2
Saturday, August 6, 2022 Start Time 10:40 Knockout
BC1/BC2 Court 8
NPC BIB NAME NPC

Czech Republic

SVK 1102 S Blazkova CZE
SVK 1206 J Kreibichova CZE
SVK 2203 J Zabka CZE
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 0
E-3 0
E-4 0
E-5 0
E-6 2
Total 2
Saturday, August 6, 2022 Start Time 14:30 Third Place
BC1/BC2 Court 7
NPC BIB NAME NPC

Czech Republic

FRA 1102 S Blazkova CZE
FRA 1206 J Kreibichova CZE
FRA 2203 J Zabka CZE
ENDS SCORE
E-1 0
E-2 3
E-3 1
E-4 0
E-5 1
E-6 0
Total 5
Saturday, August 6, 2022 Start Time 16:15 Knockout
BC1/BC2 Court 6
NPC BIB NAME NPC

Netherlands
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BIB NAME NPC
1209 E Jankechova SVK
2102 T Kral SVK
2202 R Mezik SVK
SCORE
0
0
0
0
1
2
3
POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY
Pool A
POINTS
# ENTRANT WINS
DIFF
501 Netherlands 1 5
503 Czech Republic 1 -2
506 S Malaysia 1 -3
—_—
Pool B
POINTS
# ENTRANT WINS
DIFF

502 - Slovakia 2 14
504 -I France 1 0
505 Spain 0 -14

Event Report | BCMS

BIB
1201
2101
2204
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
E-5
E-6
Total
POINTS ENDS
FOR WON
14 7
9 4
n 6
POINTS ENDS
FOR WON
20 7
n 6
5 5

NAME

C Van Engelen

D Perez
B Meints
WINNER
PDIFF PDIFF
MATCH END
6 3
1 3
3 4
PDIFF PDIFF
MATCH END
8 6
6 4
0 1

ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY Teams - BC1/2 Team

Semi-Final
BIB SIDE NPC RESULT
501 Netherlands NED 8*-2
502 Slovakia SVK 9* -2
Final
BIB SIDE NPC RESULT

https://worldboccia.io/event/36/report

BIB

504

503

SIDE

France

Czech Republic

SIDE

NPC
NED
NED
NED
SCORE
1
1
1
1
0
0
4
VS RECORD
# 501 503
501 -
503 -
506
VS RECORD
H 502 504
502 -
504 -
505
NPC
FRA
CZE
NPC

506

505
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BIB SIDE NPC

502 Slovakia SVK
Third Place

BIB SIDE NPC

504 France FRA

FINAL STANDINGS

H NAME COUNTRY

1 Netherlands NETHERLANDS
2 Slovakia SLOVAKIA

el Eranrao FDANCE

BC3 Pairs
MATCHES
Round Robin
Pairs
BIB NAME
Great Britain
1304 R Mcbride / D. Mcbride
2304 W Arnott / C. Wellfare
WINNER
SCORE
2
7
3
4
16
Round Robin
Pairs
BIB NAME
Italy
1305 G Marchisio / R. Marchisio
2302 M Garavaglia / H. Garavaglia
WINNER
SCORE
0
0
2

https://worldboccia.io/event/36/report
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RESULT BIB SIDE

3-4* 501

RESULT BIB SIDE

7*-5 503 Czech Republic

POOL POINTS

NORMALIZATION BONUS PROGRESS
0 0 2
0 0 2
n n 2

Friday, August 5, 2022 Start Time 10:40

BC3
NPC BIB NAME
Ireland
GBR 1308 J Garde [ D. Bermingha
GBR 2314 P Flanagan / G. Young
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Friday, August 5, 2022 Start Time 10:40
BC3

NPC BIB NAME

Germany

ITA 1302
ITA 231

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3

E-4

Netherlands

KNOCKOUTS

N Poser / S. Luna
Ilcodz [ R. Trondle

KNOCKOUT POINTS

NPC

NED

NPC

CZE

PARTICIPATION TOTAL

SCORE

SCORE

Pool A
Court 3

NPC

IRL
IRL

Pool A
Court 6

NPC

GER
GER
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SCORE

Round Robin
Pairs
BIB NAME

Great Britain

1304 R Mcbride / D. Mcbride
2304 W Arnott / C. Wellfare
WINNER
SCORE
2
0
1
0
3
Round Robin
Pairs
BIB NAME
Ireland
1308 J Garde [ D. Bermingha
2314 P Flanagan / G. Young
SCORE
0
1
2
0
0
3
Round Robin
Pairs
BIB NAME
Germany
1302 N Poser [ S.Luna
231 llcoéz [ R. Tréndle

SCORE

https://worldboccia.io/event/36/report
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ENDS

Total

Friday, August 5, 2022 Start Time 14:30

BC3

NPC BIB

GBR 1305
GBR 2302

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

NAME

Italy

G Marchisio / R. Marchisio
M Garavaglia / H. Garavaglia

Friday, August 5, 2022 Start Time 14:30

BC3

NPC

IRL
IRL

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

TB-1

Total

BIB

1302
231

NAME

Germany

N Poser / S. Luna
Ilcoz [ R. Trondle

WINNER

Friday, August 5, 2022 Start Time 17:20

BC3
NPC BIB
GER 1304
GER 2304
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3

NAME

Great Britain

R Mcbride / D. Mcbride
W Arnott / C. Wellfare

WINNER

SCORE
2
Pool A
Court7
NPC
ITA
ITA
SCORE
0
1
0
1
2
Pool A
Court 8
NPC
GER
GER
SCORE
1
0
0
2
2
5
Pool A
Court 3
NPC
GBR
GBR
SCORE
1
2
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WINNER

SCORE
0
0
Round Robin
Pairs
BIB NAME
Ireland
1308 J Garde / D. Bermingha
2314 P Flanagan / G. Young
SCORE
1
0
0
0
1
Round Robin
Pairs
BIB NAME
Saudi Arabia
1310 L Al-Thagfi / E. Alhajri
2313 A Alsamkari / Y. Al Mugbil
SCORE
1
0
0
0
1
Round Robin
Pairs
BIB NAME
Turkiye
1306 H Alyurt / K. Alyurt
2309 O Bozbiyik / A. Aslantag
SCORE
2
1
0

https://worldboccia.io/event/36/report
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ENDS

E-4

Total

Friday, August 5, 2022 Start Time 17:20

BC3

NPC BIB

IRL 1305
IRL 2302

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

NAME

Italy

G Marchisio / R. Marchisio
M Garavaglia / H. Garavaglia

WINNER

Friday, August 5, 2022 Start Time 10:40

BC3

NPC BIB

KSA 1301
KSA 2301

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

NAME

Czech Republic

M Cermakova [ Z. Cermdkovd
A Peska [ I. Peskova

WINNER

Friday, August 5, 2022 Start Time 10:40

BC3

NPC BIB
TUR 1303
TUR 2305
ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

NAME

Sweden

M Bjurstrom / A. Bjurstrom
C Hagdahl / D. Hagdahl

SCORE

SCORE

1

SCORE

SCORE

Pool A
Court 4

NPC

ITA
ITA

Pool B
Court 4

NPC

CZE
CZE

Pool B
Court b

NPC

SWE
SWE
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SCORE

Round Robin

Pairs

BIB

1306
2309

NAME
Turkiye

H Alyurt / K. Alyurt
O Bozbiyik / A. Aslantas

WINNER

Round Robin

Pairs

BIB

1310
2313

SCORE

0

1

2

4

7
NAME
Saudi Arabia

L Al-Thagfi / E. Alhajri
A Alsamkari / Y. Al Mugbil

SCORE

Round Robin

Pairs

BIB

1303
2305

NAME

Sweden

M Bjurstrom / A. Bjurstrom
C Hagdahl / D. Hagdahl

WINNER

SCORE

https://worldboccia.io/event/36/report
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ENDS

E-4

Total

Friday, August 5, 2022 Start Time 14:30
BC3
NPC BIB NAME
Czech Republic

M Cermakova [ Z. Cermdkové
A Peska /[ I. Peskovd

TUR 1301
TUR 2301

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3

E-4

Total

Friday, August 5, 2022 Start Time 14:30
BC3
NPC BIB NAME
Sweden

KSA 1303
KSA 2305

M Bjurstrom / A. Bjurstrom
C Hagdahl / D. Hagdahl

WINNER

ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4

Total

Friday, August 5, 2022 Start Time 17:20

BC3
NPC BIB NAME
Czech Republic
SWE 1301 M Cermakova [ Z. Cermdkova
SWE 2301 A Peska [ I. Peskova
ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

SCORE
0
2
Pool B
Court 3
NPC
CZE
CZE
SCORE
]
0
0
0
1
Pool B
Court 4
NPC
SWE
SWE
SCORE
3
1
]
4
9
Pool B
Court b
NPC
CZE
CZE
SCORE
0
0
0
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SCORE
1
5
Round Robin
Pairs
BIB NAME
Turkiye
1306 H Alyurt / K. Alyurt
2309 O Bozbiyik / A. Aslantas
WINNER
SCORE
1
4
1
3
9
Semi Final
Pairs
BIB NAME
Sweden
1303 M Bjurstrom / A. Bjurstrom
2305 C Hagdahl / D. Hagdahl
SCORE
1
0
2
0
3
Semi Final
Pairs
BIB NAME
Turkiye
1306 H Alyurt / K. Alyurt
2309 O Bozbiyik / A. Aslantasg

SCORE

https://worldboccia.io/event/36/report
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ENDS

E-4

Total

Friday, August 5, 2022 Start Time 17:20

NPC

TUR
TUR

BC3

BIB

1310
2313

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

NAME

Saudi Arabia

L Al-Thagfi / E. Alhajri
A Alsamkari / Y. Al Mugbil

Saturday, August 6, 2022 Start Time 10:40

NPC

SWE
SWE

BC3

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

NAME

Great Britain

R Mcbride / D. Mcbride

W Arnott / C. Wellfare

WINNER

Saturday, August 6, 2022 Start Time 10:40

NPC

TUR
TUR

BC3

BIB

1305
2302

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

NAME

Italy

G Marchisio / R. Marchisio
M Garavaglia / H. Garavaglia

WINNER

SCORE

SCORE

SCORE

SCORE

Pool B
Court 7

NPC

KSA
KSA

Knockout
Court b

NPC

GBR
GBR

Knockout
Court 6

NPC

ITA
ITA
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SCORE
0
0
Third Place
Pairs
BIB NAME
Sweden
1303 M Bjurstrom / A. Bjurstrom
2305 C Hagdahl / D. Hagdahl
WINNER
SCORE
0
0
2
1
1
4
Final
Pairs
BIB NAME
Great Britain
1304 R Mcbride / D. Mcbride
2304 W Arnott / C. Wellfare

SCORE

POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Pool A

H# ENTRANT

601 = Great Britain

=1
604 - Germany
607 [ [ treland

https://worldboccia.io/event/36/report
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ENDS

E-4

Total

Saturday, August 6, 2022 Start Time 14:30

BC3

NPC

SWE
SWE

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

TB-1

Total

BIB

1306
2309

NAME

Turkiye

H Alyurt / K. Alyurt
O Bozbiyik [ A. Aslantag

Saturday, August 6, 2022 Start Time 16:15

BC3

NPC BIB

GBR 1305
GBR 2302

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

POINTS POINTS

WINS DIFF FOR
3 23 25
2 10 16
1 -7 5
0 -26 4

NAME

Italy

G Marchisio / R. Marchisio
M Garavaglia / H. Garavaglia

WINNER

ENDS PDIFF PDIFF
WON MATCH END

10

16 7
10 5
0 2
0 2

SCORE

Third Place
Court b

NPC

TUR
TUR

SCORE

Knockout
Court 7

NPC

ITA
ITA

SCORE

601

605

604

607

VS RECORD

601 605 604 607
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Pool B

H#

606

603

602

608

ENTRANT

Turkey

Sweden

Czech Republic

Saudi Arabia

Event Report | BCMS

ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY Pairs - BC3 Pairs

Semi-Final
BIB SIDE
603 Sweden
606 Turkey
Final
BIB SIDE
601 Great Britain
Third Place
BIB SIDE
603 Sweden
FINAL STANDINGS
H NAME COUNTRY
1 Italy ITALY
2  Great Britain GREAT BRITAIN
3 Sweden SWEDEN
4 Turkey TURKEY
BC4 Pairs
MATCHES
Round Robin
Pairs
BIB NAME
Azerbaijan
1406 N Aghayeva
2406 Z Veysalov

https://worldboccia.io/event/36/report

WINNER

POINTS POINTS ENDS PDIFF PDIFF
WINS VS RECORD
DIFF FOR WON MATCH END
# 606 603 602 608
3 19 22 10 9 4 606 -
2 10 16 9 9 4 603 -
1 -5 8 4 6 4 602 -
0 -24 1 1 0 1 608 -
NPC RESULT BIB SIDE NPC
SWE 3 -4* 601 Great Britain GBR
TUR 0-7* 605 ltaly ITA
NPC RESULT BIB SIDE NPC
GBR 2 - 8% 605 Italy ITA
NPC RESULT BIB SIDE NPC
SWE 3*-3 606 Turkey TUR
POOL POINTS KNOCKOUT POINTS
POINTS NORMALIZATION BONUS PROGRESS KNOCKOUTS PARTICIPATION TOTAL
2 0 0 2 7 12
3 0 0 2 4 10
2 0 0 2 2 7
3 0 0 2 0 6
Friday, August 5, 2022 Start Time 09:30 Pool A
BC4 Court b
NPC BIB NAME NPC
Great Britain
AZE 1405 F Muirhead GBR
AZE 2402 L Saunders GBR
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SCORE
3
1
0
2
6
Round Robin
Pairs
BIB NAME
Slovenia
1402 N Bartol
2408 B Adamlje
SCORE
0
0
0
1
1
Round Robin
Pairs
BIB NAME
Slovenia
1402 N Bartol
2408 B Adamlje
SCORE
6
0
0
1
7
Round Robin
Pairs
BIB NAME
Turkiye
1408 F Gurbuzer
2409 Y GurbuUzer
SCORE

https://worldboccia.io/event/36/report

WINNER
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ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Friday, August 5, 2022 Start Time 12:20

BC4

NPC BIB

SLO 1406
SLO 2406

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

NAME

Azerbaijan

N Aghayeva
Z Veysalov

Friday, August 5, 2022 Start Time 16:10

BC4

NPC BIB

SLO 1405
SLO 2402

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

NAME

Great Britain

F Muirhead
L Saunders

Friday, August 5, 2022 Start Time 09:30

BC4
NPC BIB
TUR 1401
TUR 2401
ENDS

NAME

Ukraine

N Konenko
A Kolinko

SCORE
0
0
1
0
1
Pool A
Court 6
NPC
AZE
AZE
WINNER
SCORE
4
1
2
0
7
Pool A
Court 6
NPC
GBR
GBR
SCORE
0
2
3
0
5
Pool B
Court 6
NPC
UKR
UKR
WINNER
SCORE
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SCORE
0
0
0
0
0
Round Robin
Pairs
BIB NAME
Turkiye
1408 F Gurbuzer
2409 Y Gurbuzer
WINNER
SCORE
2
0
1
2
5
Round Robin
Pairs
BIB NAME
Ukraine
1401 N Konenko
2401 A Kolinko
WINNER
SCORE
2
0
4
1
7
Semi Final
Pairs
BIB NAME
Turkiye
1408 F Gurbuzer
2409 Y Gurbuzer
SCORE

https://worldboccia.io/event/36/report
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ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Friday, August 5, 2022 Start Time 12:20

BC4

NPC BIB

TUR 1404
TUR 2405

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

NAME

Spain

S Aller Mayo
R Prat

Friday, August 5, 2022 Start Time 16:10

BC4

NPC BIB

UKR 1404
UKR 2405

ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

NAME

Spain

S Aller Mayo
R Prat

Saturday, August 6, 2022 Start Time 09:30

BC4
NPC BIB
TUR 1406
TUR 2406

ENDS

NAME

Azerbaijan

N Aghayeva
Z Veysalov

SCORE
1
4
2
5
12
NPC
ESP
ESP
SCORE
0
3
0
0
3
NPC
ESP
ESP
SCORE
0
1
0
0
1
NPC
AZE
AZE
WINNER
SCORE

Pool B
Court b

Pool B
Court b

Knockout
Court b
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SCORE
0
0
0
3
3
Semi Final
Pairs
BIB NAME
Slovenia
1402 N Bartol
2408 B Adamlje
SCORE
0
0
0
2
2
Third Place
Pairs
BIB NAME
Turkiye
1408 F Gurbuzer
2409 Y Gurbuzer
WINNER
SCORE
2
5
0
0
7
Final
Pairs
BIB NAME
Azerbaijan
1406 N Aghayeva
2406 Z Veysalov
WINNER
SCORE

https://worldboccia.io/event/36/report
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ENDS

E-1

E-2

E-3

E-4

Total

Saturday, August 6, 2022 Start Time 09:30

BC4
NPC BIB
SLO 1401
SLO 2401
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Saturday, August 6, 2022 Start Time 14:30

BC4
NPC BIB
TUR 1402
TUR 2408
ENDS
E-1
E-2
E-3
E-4
Total

Saturday, August 6, 2022 Start Time 16:15

BC4
NPC
AZE
AZE
ENDS

BIB

1401
2401

SCORE
2
3
1
0
6
Knockout
Court 6
NAME NPC
Ukraine
N Konenko UKR
A Kolinko UKR
WINNER
SCORE
1
2
3
0
6
Third Place
Court 6
NAME NPC
Slovenia
N Bartol SLO
B Adamlje SLO
SCORE
0
0
2
1
3
Knockout
Court b
NAME NPC
Ukraine
N Konenko UKR
A Kolinko UKR
SCORE
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SCORE ENDS SCORE
3 E-1 0
3 E-2 0
0 E-3 2
0 E-4 3
6 Total 5

POOLS RESULTS SUMMARY

Pool A
POINTS POINTS ENDS PDIFF PDIFF
# ENTRANT WINS VS RECORD
DIFF FOR WON MATCH END
# 706 704 701
706 ce Azerbdijan 2 n 13 6 6 4 706 -
704 1 -4 8 3 2 6 704 -
701 0 -7 6 3 0 3 701 -
Pool B
POINTS POINTS ENDS PDIFF PDIFF
# ENTRANT WINS VS RECORD
DIFF FOR WON MATCH END
# 702 705 703
702 Ukraine 2 18 19 7 12 5 702 -
705 Turkey 1 -10 5 3 2 2 705 -
703 Spain 0 -8 4 2 0 3 703 -
ROUNDS RESULTS SUMMARY Pairs - BC4 Pairs
Semi-Final
BIB SIDE NPC RESULT BIB SIDE NPC
705 Turkey TUR 3-6* 706 Azerbaijan AZE
704 Slovenia SLO 2-6* 702 Ukraine UKR
Final
BIB SIDE NPC RESULT BIB SIDE NPC
706 Azerbaijan AZE 6*-5 702 Ukraine UKR
Third Place
BIB SIDE NPC RESULT BIB SIDE NPC
705 Turkey TUR 7*-3 704 Slovenia SLO
FINAL STANDINGS
POOL POINTS KNOCKOUT POINTS
# NAME COUNTRY POINTS NORMALIZATION BONUS PROGRESS KNOCKOUTS PARTICIPATION TOTAL
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# NAME

1 Azerbaijan

2 Ukraine

3  Turkey

COUNTRY

AZERBAIJAN

UKRAINE

TURKEY

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

EVENT NAME

BC2 Female

BC2 Male

BC3 Male

BC3 Female

BC1 Male

BC4 Female

BC1 Female

BC4 Male

BC4 Pairs

BCI1/2 Team

https://worldboccia.io/event/36/report

DATE

03 Aug 2022

03 Aug 2022

03 Aug 2022

03 Aug 2022

03 Aug 2022

03 Aug 2022

03 Aug 2022

03 Aug 2022

05 Aug 2022

05 Aug 2022

POINTS

Event Report | BCMS

POOL POINTS
NORMALIZATION BONUS PROGRESS
0 0 2
0 0 2
0 0 2

MEDAL

Gold

Silver

Bronze

Gold

Silver

Bronze

Gold

Silver

Bronze

Gold

Silver

Bronze

Gold

Silver

Bronze

Gold

Silver

Bronze

Gold

Silver

Bronze

Gold

Silver

Bronze

Gold

Silver

Bronze

Gold

Silver

NAME

Eliska Jankechova

Jifina Kreibichové

Sona Aghayeva

Robert Mezik

Rastislav Kurilak

Chee Hoong Lee

Keisuke Kawamoto / S. Kawamoto
William Arnott / C. Wellfare

Mirco Garavaglia / H. Garavaglia
Kazumi Takenouchi / S. Takenouchi
Marcela Cermakova | Z. Cermdkovd
Robyn Mcbride / D. Mcbride
Daniel Perez

Panagiotis Soulanis

Omar Hayward

Josiane Batista da Silva

Foteini Bousiou

Narmin Aghayeva

Barbora Skopalové

Simona Blazkova

Yushae Andrade

Khayal Islamov

Louis Saunders

Bahruz Mirzayev

Narmin Aghayeva
Zaur Veysalov

Nataliia Konenko
Artem Kolinko

Fatma Gurbuzer
Yahya GurbuUzer

Chantal Van Engelen
Daniel Perez
Bernd Meints

Eliska Jankechova
Tomas Kral
Robert Mezik

KNOCKOUT POINTS

KNOCKOUTS

PARTICIPATION

NPC CODE

SVK

CZE

AZE

SVK

SVK

MAS

JPN

GBR

ITA

JPN

CZE

GBR

NED

GRE

BER

BRA

GRE

AZE

CZE

CZE

BER

AZE

GBR

AZE

AZE

UKR

TUR

NED

SVK

TOTAL

12
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EVENT NAME DATE MEDAL NAME NPC CODE
Aurelie Aubert
Bronze Faycal Meguenni FRA

Aurelien Fabre

Giulia Marchisio / R. Marchisio

cold Mirco Garavaglia / H. Garavaglia A
BC3 Pairs 05 Aug 2022 Silver \Ij\zubi:;rr‘nM/-\Cr:roi?te//C?’\/i\lA;ESSae GBR
Bronze Maria Bjurstrom / A. Bjurstrom SWE
Chrictaffar Haadah! / N Haadahl
MEDAL STANDINGS
RANK NPC GOLD SILVER BRONZE TOTAL RANIKCBY
TOTAL
1 SVK 2 2 0 4 2
2 AZE 2 0 3 5 1
3 JPN 2 0 0 2 5
3 NED 2 0 0 2 5
5 CZE 1 3 0 4 2
6 ITA 1 0 1 2 5
7 BRA 1 0 0 1 10
8 GBR 0 3 1 4 2
9 GRE 0 2 0 2 5
10 UKR 0 1 0 1 10
1 BER 0 0 2 2 5
12 MAS 0 0 1 1 10
12 TUR 0 0 1 1 10
12 FRA 0 0 1 1 10
12 SWE 0 0 1 1 10
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